CONTEST RESULTS

1 BARRELS- PONY 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1952 ALMA GEISER CHICK ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 1096 ADALAE STEVENS MATES MERADAS PLEASANT TEAM
STAR
3 1407 ANNISTON JANA CANDI BAR ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
KOSTENBADER HORSES
4 1814 KIP STILES PEBBLES KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1373 JAYDEN KEMP WATA HAYDAY BLUE RIBBON
6 2448 GIANNA HARLOW SPIRIT BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1045 ALLISON ROBINSON LENA CODY JAC 86 GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE

8 1095 LILLY RODENOUR PEACHES PLEASANT TEAM



2BARRELS- PONY 13-15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1223 MAKENNA LEE MONTANA MERADA KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1955 AUDRINA BOGLEY SUMPIN HOT N RADICAL

3 1416 MIRANDA ESSEX SUGAR BEES HOT ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
EMBER HORSES

4 1487 LIVIA TRANQUILLI OUR LIL BEE

5 2004 LILLIAN YOUR JAKE'N ME CRAZY EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

CHENOWETH

6 1332 KATELIN CREMEENS POPPIN ALL THE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
BUBBLES HORSES

7 1122 BROOKLYN LANG PUNKIN HATTER PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1386 SHELBY EWING SMART AUTUMN

BADGER



3 BARRELS- PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1418 KIERSTEN MURPHY JETS BLUE STARLIGHT BLUE RIBBON

2 1210 BROOKE BATES SUNNY RED VALENTINE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1050 MADISON HOUSE J.R. CLASSY SPARK WINDING ROAD STABLES

4 1923 MCKENZIE BROWN WATA HAYDAY BLUE RIBBON



Place Back No.

1

2729
1951
1148
1374
2436
1936
1061

1140

4 BARRELS-HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
ZOEY SNYDER
BELLA BUTLER
LEXIE SCHMITZ
JAYDEN KEMP
LEXI STINE

NOMI MILMASTER
ALl SWIGERT

ALEXIS KOVACH

Horse Name

PICAPRIZE

JUSTA CHANCE

A SLICK FRENCH GUY
PA RASPBERRY SLIDE
MONTEY

DAKOTA

VALENTINE BELLA ROSA

HECK IRISH HANCOCK

Group Name

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
HALO A

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
BLUE RIBBON

CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES
KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back
No.
1 2728
2 1188
3 1994
4 2763
5 1256
6 1347
7 1491
8 1999

5BARRELS- HORSE 13-15

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

ADDYSON SNYDER  PICAPRIZE

LINCOLN LUCKY WINNER
CORNWELL MASTER
LOGAN WORLEY FLIRTING LITTLE FUEL

AUBREY THOMPSON DSP FLASH ATTACK

KEIRA VANCE HESA SUGAR BAR

ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

MACKENNA LOPEZ QUICK TURNER

IRELYN HARDING MAKE ME A MILLI

Group Name

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

WILKENS

ROYAL CREEK FARM

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES



6 BARRELS- HORSE 16-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1924 MCKENZIE BROWN DASHING RED MAN BLUE RIBBON

2 1207 CHELSY SCHALL WILD FIRE PETE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

3 1189 ALEXA NISONGER OREO WILKENS

4 1187 MEDEAU HUGAR SMALL FRY PIE WILKENS

5 1196 AVA GRAY MYSTERY CASH MAN WILKENS

6 1365 ASHLYN ROCKSTARS COFFEE CREEK RANCH

ADERHOLD REDEMPTION
7 2454 LEAH DIBLE SS DOCS LITTLE STAR

8 1077 VIVIAN HEWITT SOHOMA SAN PEPPY BLUE RIBBON



Place Back

7POLES-PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name Group Name

No.
1 1407
2 1952
3 1095
4 1186
5 2448
6 1254
7 1045

8 1373

ANNISTON
KOSTENBADER

ALMA GEISER

LILLY RODENOUR
PIPER BROWN
GIANNA HARLOW
TAYLOR MAYERS
ALLISON ROBINSON
JAYDEN KEMP

JANA CANDI BAR ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CHICK ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PEACHES PLEASANT TEAM

FREDDYSGOTALOTACASH WILKENS

SPIRIT BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROCKY BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
LENA CODY JAC 86 GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE

WATA HAYDAY BLUE RIBBON



8 POLES- PONY 13-15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1955 AUDRINA BOGLEY  SUMPIN HOT N RADICAL
2 1122 BROOKLYN LANG PUNKIN HATTER PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1261 MAIZY BARNES WINNIE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
4 1416 MIRANDA ESSEX SUGAR BEES HOT ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
EMBER HORSES
5 1387 SHELBY EWING BUDS SAND LU
6 2704 LIAM HALL RAMBO H HITES
7 1332 KATELIN POPPIN ALL THE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
CREMEENS BUBBLES HORSES

8 1051 KYLEE CRIDGE BUT FIRST LET'S KISS BLUE RIBBON



Place Back No.

9 POLES- PONY 16-18

1 1923
2 1418
3 1210

4 1050

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

MCKENZIE BROWN WATA HAYDAY BLUE RIBBON
KIERSTEN MURPHY JETS BLUE STARLIGHT BLUE RIBBON
BROOKE BATES SUNNY RED VALENTINE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

MADISON HOUSE J.R. CLASSY SPARK WINDING ROAD STABLES



10 POLES- HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2729 ZOEY SNYDER PICAPRIZE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

2 1061 ALI SWIGERT VALENTINE BELLA ROSA  ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

3 1402 JACLYNN MCL FRENCH ROYALE SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

OCONNOR

4 1471 BRIANNA MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL

5 1246 KINLEY SMITH SMOKEY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

6 1036 NORAH KERANEN MAX ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

7 2000 BLAKELY HARDING ROOSTER ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 2723 PRESLEY NANCE SQUEAK ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1994
1292
1256
1816
1153
1491
1975

1048

11 POLES- HORSE 13-15

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

LOGAN WORLEY FLIRTING LITTLE FUEL
LYDIAH FARMER SLICK

KEIRA VANCE HESA SUGAR BAR
BAYLEE KORNS MADDIE

EMMA DUNLAP TROUBLE LOVIN YOU
MACKENNA LOPEZ QUICK TURNER

LEAH BINNS HR MUD SLINGER

MICHAELA PARISH DA SPECIAL FEATURE

Group Name

ROYAL CREEK FARM

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

BLUE RIBBON

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES

GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE



12 POLES- HORSE 16-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1924 MCKENZIE BROWN DASHING RED MAN BLUE RIBBON
2 2454 LEAH DIBLE SS DOCS LITTLE STAR
3 1043 MADELINE NESSLER RENEGADE GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE
4 1365 ASHLYN ADERHOLD ROCKSTARS COFFEE CREEK RANCH
REDEMPTION
5 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
6 1077 VIVIAN HEWITT SOHOMA SAN PEPPY BLUE RIBBON
7 1207 CHELSY SCHALL WILD FIRE PETE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES
8 1435 SAMANTHA TINY'S DASH TO SPEED

MCDANIEL



Place Back No.

1

1918
1232
1836
1174
2714
1488
2708

1957

FENCE CLASSES'HUNTER HACK/GROUND POLESRESULTS

Exhibitor Name
MADELYN SMITH
KAILYN BYRD
CHEYENNE MALONE
OLIVIA VIOLI
JOSELYN OLSON
EMMA SLACK

MILA LUBNOW

MAGGIE KRIER

Horse Name

SASSY

PV ZIPS INVITATION
B.H.G.V. KATLYN

COLONEL SMOKIN REEBOK
JOJO

LENAS STYLE

KRUZEN FOR THE BLUE

LUCKY LACY LU

129 WALK/TROT GROUND POLESEQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Group Name

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
WALNUT HILL

CNPH

BREEZY ACRES

CAREEQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLS



130 BEG. GROUND POLESEQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1919 SARAH KRZEMINSKI  NIMBLE LEGAL JUSTICE WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
2 1406 ABBY DILSAVER CERTIFIED HOTTI CMV EQUESTRIAN TEAM
3 1916 JENNA CORNETT SASSY WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
4 2459 JULES JONES A FULL CHOCOLATE WALNUT HILL
MOON
5 1901 MADALYN CARSEY INVITE THE COWBOY SNS SHOW HORSES
6 1125 MADISON CHARLES SHEZA BAD MARCIAK
MAMMAJAMMA
7 1447 GABRIELLA NO COMPROMISING CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE
MITCHELL HORSES

8 1034 KAYLA SMITH CNF DUALIN MONA LENA  GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE



Place Back

131 CROSSRAILSEQUITATION 18" - HORSE & PONY 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1476
2 1984
3 1883
4 1821
5 1939
6 1169
7 1402
8 1242

JADEN BRAKE
EDYN PFEIFER

DAKOTA
WETTERAUER

MYLIE BURNS

RYELEE CARTER

RACHEL BROWN

JACLYNN
OCONNOR

LILY BURKE

PEANUT

QUIGGS POSITIVE PAYOFF
PETRONUS

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

TORIE

HEZALUCKYROCKSTAR

MCL FRENCH ROYALE

REYNOLDS MAX

HALO A

WALNUT HILL

CNPH

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1 1388
2 1265
3 1034
4 1917
5 1919
6 1193
7 1434
8 1333

132 CROSSRAILSEQUITATION 18" - HORSE & PONY 14-18

Exhibitor Name
QUINN PALMER
SOPHIA CAVE

KAYLA SMITH

KATE BITLER

SARAH
KRZEMINSKI

EMMA REED
KATE RICHEY

LAUREL SROUFE

Horse Name
JUST CALL ME MR
LATE FOR MY DATE

CNF DUALIN MONA
LENA

GO FOR THE JAZZ

NIMBLE LEGAL JUSTICE

FATBOTTOMBOON
SASSY

IMA ICEY SPARROW

Group Name

TRIPLE M
ELITE STABLES

GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

WILKENS
WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1140
1472
2443
1920
1145
1121

1233

133BEG. JUMPER 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
ALEXIS KOVACH
BRIANNA MYERS
JULIA YAWORSKY

JILLIAN SZERENCI

Horse Name

Group Name

HECK IRISH HANCOCK ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

DOUBLES ZIPPER

BLAIR

WALNUT HILL

BXT JAILHOUSE ROCK  WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

CORINNE EMBREY MP JESSE DELUXE

ASHLEY BAKER

ALLYSON HALLAS

MIRABETH

PV ZIPS INVITATION

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

WALNUT HILL



134 BEG. JUMPER 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1214 ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE BARNHART

2 1128 MOLLY MULLADY VINNY WILLOW TREE FARMS

3 1130 EVELYN GOLD ROSIE WILLOW TREE FARMS

4 1958 ELENA KRIER LUCKY LACY LU

5 1482 TAYLOR MATTHEWS CHILLIE

6 1249 TAYLOR LOGSDON  LADY DILLON MCCUE BARNHART

7 1399 LAUREN RUBINO ACTS OF GRACE SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

8 1490 SKYLAR LOPEZ ozzy ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



135JUMPER 2'3" - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1371 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK BLUE RIBBON
2 1846 WINTER JONES LEAP OF FAITH BLUE RIBBON
3 1300 KIERSTAN RILEY LADY FIREBUG CASH TRIPLE M

4 1471 BRIANNA MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
5 1837 RYLIE WINTERS ARLO MHS CNPH

6 1876 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES



136 JUMPER 2'6" - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1353 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL

2 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST  WALNUT HILL

3 1347 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

4 1170 SIERRA WOOD STORYBOOK FANTASY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES

5 1209 RILEY TRADER JANE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
FETHEROLF HORSES

6 1822 FERN SHEZA SHINING CNPH

HUMPHREYS SUPERNOVA



137 HUNTER HACK 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2792 KAITLYNN LEBO I'VE TANGO'D MY SOCKS BASH ALL AROUND HORSES
OFF
2 2439 ABIGAIL THE KRYMSUN PREMIERE ~ WALNUT HILL
BALASABAS
3 1264 AUTUMN IMMA JAZZY DETAIL ELITE STABLES
SCHWANKE
4 1233 ALLYSON HALLAS PV ZIPS INVITATION WALNUT HILL
5 1472 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL
6 2417 LYLA CLUCKEY SLAZARRA
7 1121 ASHLEY BAKER MIRABETH ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

8 1917 KATE BITLER GO FOR THE JAZZ WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN



Place Back No.

1

1395
1263
1130
1371
1454
1845
1490

1128

138 HUNTER HACK 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

PYPER JOHN

Horse Name

MERCEDES

Group Name

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

MADISON HENSLEE MS MOLLY REDFORD ELITE STABLES

EVELYN GOLD
JAYDEN KEMP
ANNIKA BECK
IRIS JONES
SKYLAR LOPEZ

MOLLY MULLADY

ROSIE

WAY TO GO SLICK
CAMPFIRE S'MORES
DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
ozzyY

VINNY

WILLOW TREE FARMS

BLUE RIBBON

MAPLE GROVE

BLUE RIBBON

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES

WILLOW TREE FARMS



139 HUNTER HACK 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1471 BRIANNA MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
2 1455 ANNIKA BECK CROWN OF THORNS MAPLE GROVE
3 1191 DANIELLE LEGAULT HANK WILKENS
4 1846 WINTER JONES LEAP OF FAITH BLUE RIBBON
5 1334 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS
6 1837 RYLIE WINTERS ARLO MHS CNPH
7 1876 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES

8 2782 CAROLYN YARNELL THE DUKE OF HAZARDS



140 HUNTER HACK 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Back No.  Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1822 FERN HUMPHREYS SHEZA SHINING SUPERNOVA CNPH
2 1154 EMMA DUNLAP SKIP THE LINEUP BLUE RIBBON
3 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
4 1398 LAUREN RUBINO BUCKY SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
5 1353 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL
6 1961 EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY
7 1355 CHLOE BEERS PG MISTY GAL 16 H HITES

8 1408 ABBY DILSAVER POLISH BRIGADE CMV EQUESTRIAN TEAM



175 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1233 ALLYSON HALLAS PV ZIPS INVITATION WALNUT HILL

2 1268 ELEANOR DETLING DEVIL ELITE STABLES
3 1264 AUTUMN SCHWANKE IMMA JAZZY DETAIL ELITE STABLES
4 1270 AUDREY THIELMAN NEXT ON THE DECK ELITE STABLES
5 1267 KENDALL OVERTURF TASTE THE RAINBOW ELITE STABLES
6 1271 LILLY HERF SCENIC CHRISSY ELITE STABLES
7 1472 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL

8 2439 ABIGAIL BALASABAS THE KRYMSUN PREMIERE WALNUT HILL



176 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'0" - HORSE 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1268 ELEANOR DETLING DEVIL ELITE STABLES

2 1472 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL

3 1271 LILLY HERF SCENIC CHRISSY ELITE STABLES

4 1233 ALLYSON HALLAS PV ZIPS INVITATION WALNUT HILL

5 1264 AUTUMN SCHWANKE IMMA JAZZY DETAIL ELITE STABLES

6 1121 ASHLEY BAKER MIRABETH ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1270 AUDREY THIELMAN NEXT ON THE DECK ELITE STABLES

8 1920 JILLIAN SZERENCI BXT JAILHOUSE ROCK WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN



177 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES- 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1454 ANNIKA BECK CAMPFIRE SSMORES MAPLE GROVE

2 1395 PYPER JOHN MERCEDES SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

3 1490 SKYLAR LOPEZ ozzY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1128 MOLLY MULLADY VINNY WILLOW TREE FARMS

5 1847 WINTER JONES BEST OF LUCK BLUE RIBBON

6 1214 ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE BARNHART

7 1399 LAUREN RUBINO ACTS OF GRACE SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

8 2001 BLAKELY HARDING  PEDRO ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



178 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'0" - PONY 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1454 ANNIKA BECK CAMPFIRE S'MORES MAPLE GROVE

2 1249 TAYLOR LOGSDON  LADY DILLON MCCUE BARNHART

3 1847 WINTER JONES BEST OF LUCK BLUE RIBBON

4 1214 ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE BARNHART

5 1371 JAYDEN KEMP WAY TO GO SLICK BLUE RIBBON

6 1395 PYPER JOHN MERCEDES SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
7 1914 MISTA REED LEXI WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN

8 1490 SKYLAR LOPEZ 0ozzy ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place

1

179 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Back No.

1455
1191
1471
1846
1837
2782
2402

1876

Exhibitor Name
ANNIKA BECK
DANIELLE LEGAULT
BRIANNA MYERS
WINTER JONES
RYLIE WINTERS
CAROLYN YARNELL
MAKENNA STONE

ELIZABETH FREEMAN

Horse Name

CROWN OF THORNS
HANK
CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST
LEAP OF FAITH

ARLO MHS

THE DUKE OF HAZARDS
POLISH BRIGADE

RING OF FIRE

Group Name
MAPLE GROVE
WILKENS
WALNUT HILL
BLUE RIBBON

CNPH

CMV EQUESTRIAN TEAM

LINN ACRES



180 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'3" - HORSE 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1455 ANNIKA BECK CROWN OF THORNS MAPLE GROVE
2 1846 WINTER JONES LEAP OF FAITH BLUE RIBBON
3 1471 BRIANNA MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
4 1334 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS

5 1876 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES

6 2782 CAROLYN YARNELL THE DUKE OF HAZARDS

7 1191 DANIELLE LEGAULT HANK WILKENS

8 1837 RYLIE WINTERS ARLO MHS CNPH



181 WORKING HUNTER OVER FENCES- 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST  WALNUT HILL

2 1822 FERN SHEZA SHINING CNPH
HUMPHREYS SUPERNOVA

3 1347 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL

4 2793 JESSICA HITCH BAR NONE
CORNELL

) 1353 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL

6 1398 LAUREN RUBINO BUCKY SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

7 1209 RILEY TRADER JANE ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
FETHEROLF HORSES

8 1170 SIERRA WOOD STORYBOOK FANTASY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



182 EQUITATION OVER FENCES 2'6" - HORSE 18 & UNDER 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1822 FERN SHEZA SHINING CNPH
HUMPHREYS SUPERNOVA
2 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST  WALNUT HILL
3 1353 ADDISON EDGE TORONTO WALNUT HILL
4 2793 JESSICA HITCH BAR NONE
CORNELL
5 1961 EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY
6 1398 LAUREN RUBINO BUCKY SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
7 1347 ALYSSA LONG JJ FROST TEE SPECIAL
8 1170 SIERRA WOOD STORYBOOK FANTASY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1371
1214
1454
1914
1395
1847
1128

1490

183 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

JAYDEN KEMP

Horse Name

WAY TO GO SLICK

ADDISON CRYTZER APPLE

ANNIKA BECK
MISTA REED
PYPER JOHN
WINTER JONES
MOLLY MULLADY

SKYLAR LOPEZ

CAMPFIRE S'MORES
LEXI

MERCEDES

BEST OF LUCK
VINNY

ozzy

Group Name

BLUE RIBBON
BARNHART

MAPLE GROVE

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN
SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
BLUE RIBBON

WILLOW TREE FARMS

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



184 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1822 FERN HUMPHREYS SHEZA SHINING CNPH
SUPERNOVA
2 1455 ANNIKA BECK CROWN OF THORNS MAPLE GROVE
3 1472 BRIANNA MYERS DOUBLES ZIPPER WALNUT HILL
4 1480 JILLIAN RILEY GIMME YOUR BEST SHOT TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1883 DAKOTA PETRONUS WALNUT HILL
WETTERAUER
6 1967 LILLIAN CONNORS TROY TRIPLE M
7 1931 NATORI CLEVENGER SATIN PINE CHEX WALNUT HILL
8 1242 LILY BURKE REYNOLDS MAX ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

HORSES



185 WORKING HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14-18

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1334 JESSICA CORNELL YUBETURSWEETASSETS
2 1191 DANIELLE LEGAULT HANK WILKENS
3 1265 SOPHIA CAVE LATE FOR MY DATE ELITE STABLES
4 1233 ALLYSON HALLAS PV ZIPS INVITATION WALNUT HILL
5 1463 EMILY MYERS CHARLIESTWISTEDFROST WALNUT HILL
6 1388 QUINN PALMER JUST CALL ME MR TRIPLE M
7 1846 WINTER JONES LEAP OF FAITH BLUE RIBBON

8 1398 LAUREN RUBINO BUCKY SHERMAN SHOW STABLE



HUNTER EQUITATION RESULTS

144 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 16

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2430 ALYSSA KING PSU RED WHITE N CLUE
2 1190 ALEXA NISONGER THE BIG CRAWL WILKENS
3 1468 TAYLOR CREACRAFT GRRIT MAPLE GROVE
4 1370 ALLISON DEMASSIMO SPECIAL INDIAN ARTIST BELMONT
5 1088 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS
6 1352 SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN HIDDEN HILLS FARM
7 1961 EMMA RADEL INTEGRATY

8 2751 ANNA MORRIS PASS ME THE SWEETS MYSTIC MANES



Place Back

1

2

No.
2745

1458

2408

2731

1101
1083

2749

1843

145 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name

SYDNEY JONES

ISABELLA
MARINACCI

ADDISON
SCHLIESSER

Horse Name

FUNK MACHINE

Group Name

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME  MARCIAK

WILLY B DYNAMIC

KAYA STRAUSBAUGH ONE CONVINCING

GRACIE RUDD
ALLISON KRATZER

SAMANTHA
PEOPLES

RYLEY RITZ

PHANTOM
JOHN PARDI
STAY SHINING

IMPULSES
HOTRODDREAM

RADICALLY INVITED

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2724
1833
1013
1264
1303
1839
1993

2785

146 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name
PYPER EARLIWINE

ADDI MOORE

AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE

AUTUMN SCHWANKE
LAUREN WILLS
JOSSELYN MUMM
LOGAN WORLEY

HAILEY MIESSE

Horse Name

Group Name

BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

SLEEPY KEEPER

IMMA JAZZY DETAIL
TTU SUPER

CHEX MY ROOSTER
POCO THERAPY

SUN UR LUKIN FAB

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

MARCIAK

ELITE STABLES

ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH

ROYAL CREEK FARM



147 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1898 AVA ALLEN AND HES FANCY HIDDEN HILLS FARM

2 1272 MAGGIE FARLEY WILLYS IRISH ROSE RITZ GROUP

3 2005 AIDAN ALBERS REAL HOT PROPERTY CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1280 LEAH BLAY BEST BLAZIN MARTINI RHF HORSE FARM

5 2758 MACEY BELMONT LORD WHATTA VERSION BELMONT

6 1222 SHELBY SPRADLIN INSCRIBED BY SUDDEN ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1841 MARLEY GRANDINI PUNKIN CHUNKIN CNPH

8 1265 SOPHIA CAVE LATE FOR MY DATE ELITE STABLES



154 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 12

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1340 KENNEDY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

2 1893 KINSLEY GORAN HOW BOUT A COWGIRL  STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1284 LEAH BASH WINSTON BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

4 1322 AINSLEIGH U BETTER BELIEVE IT FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

STEPHENS
5 2797 SUMMER LAWTHER KRYMSUN SHADY LADY  JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

6 1461 ABIGAIL BATES ONE PERFECT PROVOST SHOW HORSES
KRYMSUN

7 1236 VIVIANA SCHREEG SMOOTH HIDDEN HILLS FARM
BUTTERSCOTCH

8 1243 SKYLER COOPER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES



155 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1058 ADDISON SKINNER LUKES LAST SHINE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 1160 RUBY MAE SHE SURELY CAN DO IT STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
O'CONNOR
3 2418 LAUREN BULLMARKET ASSET BELMONT
LIGHTFOOT
4 1984 EDYN PFEIFER QUIGGS POSITIVE PAYOFF HALO A
5 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE
6 2755 LUCY CULLIS GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF CNPH
CLOVER
7 1275 MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON SATURDAY RITZ GROUP
8 1086 RYLEE LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

HANSELMAN



156 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 13

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2428 SUMMER TYSON OUR WAY IS CERTAIN CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

2 1195 JULIANA LAMB LOPIN SLOW LIKE MAYO  WILKENS

3 2777 MEGAN YOUNG WAIT DON'T TELL ME S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1324 EMMA CHAMPION CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 2404 MEGHAN ELIZABETH CALL ME THA FIREMAN

KASER

6 2413 EMMA TAYLOR QZ'S DOUBLE TAKE TAYLOR/CROFOOT

7 1291 ZAIDLYN SWAIN SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1822 FERN HUMPHREYS SHEZA SHINING CNPH

SUPERNOVA



Place Back

157 HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1343
2 1854
3 2459
4 2713
5 1414
6 1991
7 2737
8 2743

AVERY RAMEY
TENLEY TREADWAY

JULES JONES

MIHAELA PETRIC

HAZEL EICHER

FAYE HOOVER
JOSIE LUKACHEK

AVERIE
LOOKABAUGH

A LUCKY MAC
BATTABOY WONDER

A FULL CHOCOLATE
MOON

SIPPN SOMETHING
STRONG

FLASHIN THE GOODIES

IM EFFIN SURE
ENDORSED

SO U SLEEPY

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

WALNUT HILL

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

ROYAL CREEK FARM

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES



158 HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1821 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF CNPH
THISTLERIDGE
2 2794 MCKENZIE SORENSEN'S OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON
3 1454 ANNIKA BECK CAMPFIRE S'MORES MAPLE GROVE
4 1098 KAILANI VANHERK CLAYHILL CLASSY COWGIRL DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES
5 1286 CORI CROFOOT CHARLESTON CHEW TAYLOR/CROFOOT
6 1845 IRIS JONES DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON
7 2740 CAITLIANA OTERO JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

8 1039 ISABELLE KENNEDY P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK MG EQUINE



15O HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 13-15

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH
2 1338 SAMMI MINICH HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND MAPLE GROVE
3 2780 ALLIE BESSINGER SIERRA S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE
5 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE
6 1958 ELENA KRIER LUCKY LACY LU
7 1853 ALEANA HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE

8 1487 LIVIA TRANQUILLI OUR LIL BEE



160 HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1320 SYDNEY JONES YOU'RE MYA FANTASY NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
2 2411 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

3 1948 MARGARET CONNER THE CATS RIGHT SMART HIDDEN HILLS FARM

4 2754 HAILEY SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

5 2468 PAYTON SAYRE ZIPS ELEGANT STEP ANDREWS GROUP

6 1011 AUDREY BAISDEN SENTIMENTAL DREAMS MYSTIC MANES

7 1452 EVA BECK CAMPFIRE S'MORES MAPLE GROVE

8 2721 JULIA BROWNING INWHIZABELL NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



Place Back

1

2

No.
1240

2797

1340

1893

2800

2752
1081
1248

HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

116E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name

KARISSA KING

SUMMER LAWTHER

KENNEDY RAMEY

KINSLEY GORAN

MARGARET
MIDDLETON

ELI BALL
CHLOE HOYING

CHARLEE GUMMER

Horse Name

Group Name

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART

KRYMSUN SHADY
LADY

BEST OF RIGHTEOUS

HOW BOUT A
COWGIRL

CR KISSIN MACHINE

ZIPPIN MY BEST
GLOWING DYNAMIC

MY CHEX IS GOOD

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE

HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

BOUSMAN GIRLS

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM



Place Back No.

1

1088
1352
1370
1835
1297
1810
1889

1944

116W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Exhibitor Name

LAYLA WOOD

Horse Name

PINK INVITATIONS

SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN

ALLISON DEMASSIMO  SPECIAL INDIAN ARTIST

MORGAN CSONTOS
JOCELYN WYATT
SETH SALGADO
EMMA ZGREBNAK

PAIGE SIMS

SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM FORCE
NO DOUBT INVESTED

CONSIDER ME FANCY

IMA RADICAL REDHEAD

MY DREAM INVITATION

Group Name

HIDDEN HILLS FARM
BELMONT

CNPH

YUHAS SHOW HORSES
TEAM TOPPER

MAPLE GROVE

MJ SHOW STRING



Place Back No.

1

2005
2460
1280
1930
1898
1222

2758

1364

117E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name Horse Name
AIDAN ALBERS REAL HOT PROPERTY

ISABELLA MURRAY AN INVITATION TO ROC

LEAH BLAY BEST BLAZIN MARTINI
KYLIE MILLER BLUE A GASKET
AVA ALLEN AND HES FANCY

SHELBY SPRADLIN INSCRIBED BY SUDDEN

MACEY BELMONT LORD WHATTA
VERSION

ASHLYN ADERHOLD ROCK MY RODEO

Group Name

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

RHF HORSE FARM

BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

HIDDEN HILLS FARM

ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
HORSES

BELMONT

COFFEE CREEK RANCH



117W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2440 LUCCA WINGFIELD  HES A KISSIN MACHINE KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1291 ZAIDLYN SWAIN SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1422 HAILEY PINNO RV ILL BATT UWONIT

4 2775 PIPER HENTHORNE HERES THE REAL DEAL

5 1324 EMMA CHAMPION CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

6 1302 KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
SCHLECHTY HORSES

7 2413 EMMA TAYLOR QZ'S DOUBLE TAKE TAYLOR/CROFOOT

8 2753 JOSIE SPECK DONT SKIP ME IM TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

GOOD



Place Back No.

1

1038
1833
1809
1100
1105
2433
1071

1450

118E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name
AVA HAUN

ADDI MOORE
ADDISON YOUNG
AUDREY FORNEY
ISABELLE ANTOS

MALLORY KIRBY

Horse Name

Group Name

HES MY LAST INVITATION FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

SLEEPY KEEPER

TO BE REASONED WITH
ZIPS INVITE

ZIP INTO MY HEART
LAZY BONZ

BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY

ELAINE COOK

HES FLAT PHENOMENAL

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

PAYNE SHOW HORSES



Place

1

Back No.

1102
1985
1981
2787
2748
1413
1296

1404

118W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name
AMAYA ANTOS
MAKENNA SMITH
MARY SUCKY

EMMA TINGLEY
AUBREY DUKES
ALLISON STRICKLER
CARMEN ROBERS

ADELINE FLEGLE

Horse Name

INVITE THE MOUSE

DON'T ASK ME

| AM WORTH THE WAIT
SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE
HOT ROCK N RED

ONLY A LIL IMPULSIVE
RADICAL GOOD VERSION

POTENTIALLY INVITD

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

RHF HORSE FARM

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
HICKORY RIDGE FARM

TRIPLE M



Place Back No.

1

1438

1458

2408

1497

2731

1112
1811
1469

119E HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name

ELIZA PLUM

ISABELLA MARINACCI

ADDISON
SCHLIESSER

ALLISON KIRK

KAYA STRAUSBAUGH

MADISON ANDERSON
PILAR BRAVO

SOPHIA GIBBS

Horse Name

ONE KLASSY KRYMSUN

WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME

WILLY B DYNAMIC

IF ONLEY

ONE CONVINCING
PHANTOM

AS RADICAL AS | WANT
PS CALL ME SUPERMAN
FACEIT IM WILLY GOOD

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MARCIAK

TEAM TOPPER

TEAM TOPPER

PROVOST SHOW HORSES



119W HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1888 EMMA ZGREBNAK BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE

2 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT

3 2747 ELIZA HARGETT WILLOW MG EQUINE

4 2754 HAILEY SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

5 1109 SOPHIA ROY EF ALL ZIPPED UP DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
6 1314 LEXI DAVIS DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON

7 1050 MADISON HOUSE J.R. CLASSY SPARK WINDING ROAD STABLES

7 1320 SYDNEY JONES YOU'RE MYA FANTASY NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



120 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2482 OLIVIA MADDEN MISS FLAMBOYANT STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1111 KYLIE DANIELS IMA RADICAL REDHEAD

3 2467 MACKENZIE MURAWSKI HOT ROCK N RED

4 1259 AMELIA SAVIDGE LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES

5 2458 ASHLEE HACK ITS NOT COMPLICTAED

6 1258 QUINN WILLIAMSON TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP MG EQUINE

7 2720 OLIVIA BOYLE RED E FREDDY FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

8 1281 MACIE JUDE FINGER LICKN GOOD



121 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1812 PEYTON SEYFRED SPARTY THE SPARTAN TEAM TOPPER

2 1831 CHARLOTTE HASWELL MYLINS CLASSY SASSY PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

3 1091 AUBREE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE

4 2452 EMILY BENTLEY NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM

5 1813 WILLOW MADDEN SWEET N GLOWS MEMORY STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1230 EVERLY BROWN MIDNIGHT'S DESIRE MAPLE GROVE

7 1836 CHEYENNE MALONE B.H.G.V. KATLYN CNPH

8 1029 BELLA DILLINGER YOU'RE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS



Place Back

1

2

No.
1174

1075

1928

2469
2781
1879
2455

1093

122 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Exhibitor Name

OLIVIA VIOLI

LILA LEGROS

DAPHNE
ROSVANIS

ELLIE LIGHTFOOT
HADLEY SALYER

SAWYER HANLON
WILLOW MADDEN
ALIYAH DEHNART

Horse Name

COLONEL SMOKIN REEBOK

HEATHENS HOT MESS
EXPRESS

EL BEES REAL ASSET

BULLMARKET ASSET
BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS
BATTIN ON A HOMERUN
MISS FLAMBOYANT

ZIP INTO MY HEART

Group Name

BREEZY ACRES

WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
HORSES

BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

BELMONT

DAREN WRIGHT

TEAM TOPPER

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



123 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1375 EVELYN RUCKER WHATA ESSENTIAL KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
ASSET
2 1229 EVERLY BROWN BET SHE'S INVITED MAPLE GROVE
3 2711 SAVANNAH GRACE KISS MY INVITATION
ALLISON
4 1133 BRYLEE MAZE TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP MG EQUINE
5 2773 AVA KATE SEIBERT FOUND HER AT THE BAR BREEZY ACRES
6 1312 OAKLEE THOMPSON FOXY LADY JAE HICKORY RIDGE FARM
7 1887 BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A COWGIRL  STEINER PERFORMANCE
HORSES
8 1802 KENNEDY THIEL GOOD UNDER MG EQUINE

PRESSURE



124 WALK/TROT HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2716 AUBREY HENRY CHIP N VESTER

2 2437 HEIDI GRUBE LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 2420 EMALEE LEITNER LACEY UNDIES HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1878 WILLOW LAWTHER  SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1360 EVERLEE HUBBELL THE SLOW RIDE SHAWN BUDKE

6 1087 AVA ACKER RF DONT YA INVY ME

7 1028 BELLA DILLINGER MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS

8 1238 MADELYN DURAN BATTING ON IMPULSE STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2

1346

2794

1495
2740

1245

1311

1821

1138

125 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
CHARLIZE LEONARD

MCKENZIE
THOMPSON

JULIA FINNEGAN
CAITLIANA OTERO

ELLEE MCCABE

PEYTON THOMPSON

MYLIE BURNS

BRYSTAL LINDSEY

Horse Name
TEASIN THE BULLIES

SORENSEN'S OLAF

WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID
JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD

RIFFIE

NELSON WILLIE JEMS

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

MIDNIGHT'S DESIRE

Group Name
CENTRAL OHIO STABLES

CNPH

FINNEGAN
HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE
FARM

HICKORY RIDGE FARM

CNPH

MAPLE GROVE



Place Back No.

1

1342
2706
1414
1104
1861
1990
1466

1226

126 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

AVERY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS
TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME

HAZEL EICHER FLASHIN THE GOODIES
ELIN ANTOS THE ICE QUEEN

KATELYN STINE RED WHITE N BLUE SKY
FAYE HOOVER MY CUSTOM LOWRODDER
CORBIN LEBO SIMMON SAYS LOPER

VIRGINIA DELLER JUST ROCK ON BY

Group Name

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

JEFF GEIGER

ROYAL CREEK FARM

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES



127 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1160 RUBY MAE SHE SURELY CAN DO IT  STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
O'CONNOR
2 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE
3 1062 JOCELYN KATUSCAK CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE
4 1002 PAISLEY HALE HEZA GOODTIME FANCY C&J SHOWHORSES
5 2418 LAUREN LIGHTFOOT BULLMARKET ASSET BELMONT
6 1058 ADDISON SKINNER LUKES LAST SHINE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
7 1860 RENNA MILETTI DUTCH PRINCE PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
CHARMING

8 1400 LILIANA CONTINI KAPTAIN OBVIOUS SHERMAN SHOW STABLE



Back No.
1338
1399
1838
1493
2780

1040

128 HUNTER SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 13-15

Exhibitor Name
SAMMI MINICH
LAUREN RUBINO
KENNEDY LESTER
CALLIE FINNEGAN
ALLIE BESSINGER

CAROLINE MOUSER

Horse Name

HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND
ACTS OF GRACE
GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA
PIPER

SIERRA

ZIPS ELEGANT STEP

Group Name

MAPLE GROVE

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
CNPH

FINNEGAN

S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES

ANDREWS GROUP



193 REG. PONY HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2740 CAITLIANA OTERO JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

2 2754 HAILEY SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP
3 1011 AUDREY BAISDEN SENTIMENTAL DREAMS MYSTIC MANES

4 1215 ADDISON CRYTZER SUGS SMART PEPPY DOC BARNHART

5 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER  RIO UNIQUE

6 1314 LEXI DAVIS DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON

7 1263 MADISON HENSLEE MS MOLLY REDFORD ELITE STABLES

8 1109 SOPHIA ROY EF ALL ZIPPED UP DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



HUNTER UNDER SADDLE RESULTS

161 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QUARTER HORSE 13

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2440 LUCCA WINGFIELD HES A KISSIN KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES
MACHINE

2 1971 MEGHAN ELIZABETH AL | WANT IS YOU

KASER

3 1324 EMMA CHAMPION CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1422 HAILEY PINNO RV ILL BATT UWONIT

5 2413 EMMA TAYLOR QZ'S DOUBLE TAKE TAYLOR/CROFOOT

6 1437 LEXI UPPER INDIE BLUE ZONE WILKENS

7 1195 JULIANA LAMB LOPIN SLOW LIKE WILKENS
MAYO

8 1063 OLIVIA HOPE JOBERT LAZY N I KNOW IT CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE

HORSES



162 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QUARTER - HORSE 18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2461 ISABELLA MURRAY SWEET ELVIS SHIMMY NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

2 2005 AIDAN ALBERS REAL HOT PROPERTY CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2765 JOY PRATER MILLENIUM DREAMIN FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

4 1222 SHELBY SPRADLIN INSCRIBED BY SUDDEN ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1227 GARRETT COOPER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

6 1440 ELYSSA MYKYTYN BLAZING N GUCCI AUTUMN ROSE FARM

7 1420 EMMA SIMPSON SONNYS HOT N DANDY CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1272 MAGGIE FARLEY WILLYS IRISH ROSE RITZ GROUP



163 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. COLOR BREED - HORSE 14-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1038 AVA HAUN HES MY LAST INVITATION FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
2 2745 SYDNEY JONES FUNK MACHINE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
3 1834 ADDI MOORE MAN | CAUGHTYALOOKIN NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

4 1250 ASHTON BRANDT THATS GOOD BOUSMAN GIRLS

5 2765 JOY PRATER MILLENIUM DREAMIN FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
6 1497 ALLISON KIRK IF ONLEY TEAM TOPPER

7 1071 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

8 1898 AVA ALLEN AND HES FANCY HIDDEN HILLS FARM



164 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. COLOR BREED - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1861 KATELYN STINE RED WHITE N BLUE SKY JEFF GEIGER

2 1291 ZAIDLYN SWAIN SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE PICKFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

3 2451 NO NAME NO NAME

4 1236 VIVIANA SCHREEG SMOOTH BUTTERSCOTCH HIDDEN HILLS FARM

5 1397 SAVANAH LANDALS KAPTAIN OBVIOUS SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

6 2800 MARGARET MIDDLETON CR KISSIN MACHINE BOUSMAN GIRLS

7 1062 JOCELYN KATUSCAK CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE

8 2752 ELI BALL ZIPPIN MY BEST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Place

1

Back No.

1102
1296
1042
2748
1940
1988
1981

1065

165 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QTR. - HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name
AMAYA ANTOS
CARMEN ROBERS
EDEN RAE BENNETT
AUBREY DUKES
HARPER ZAREMSKI
MAKENNA BARGER
MARY SUCKY

KAYLA THOMAS

Horse Name

INVITE THE MOUSE
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
CHAMPAIGN INVITATION
HOT ROCK N RED

GOOD TO BE STRUTIN
DANCIN N LOPIN

| AM WORTH THE WAIT

THE FIRST LADIE

Group Name
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
HICKORY RIDGE FARM

HICKORY RIDGE FARM

JEFF GEIGER
ROYAL CREEK FARM
DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

GAMBLE TEAM



166 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE REG. QTR. - HORSE 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1013 AUDREY SIGNATURE FLATLINE MARCIAK
WETTERAU

2 1038 AVA HAUN HES MY LAST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
INVITATION

3 1834 ADDI MOORE MAN | NIEKAMP CIRCLE N
CAUGHTYALOOKIN

4 2433 MALLORY KIRBY LAZY BONZ CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1071 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

6 1891 AVA GRIMM SOUTHERN LAZY LOPER CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1303 LAUREN WILLS TTU SUPER ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE

HORSES
8 1809 ADDISON YOUNG TO BE REASONED WITH CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE

HORSES



167 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE NO REG. QTR./PAINT - HORSE 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2787 EMMA TINGLEY SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE RHF HORSE FARM

2 2479 TAYLOR PETRIE BLUE ESCAPE ARTIST

3 1154 EMMA DUNLAP SKIP THE LINEUP BLUE RIBBON

4 1298 COOPER AFTOWSKI TAKE ME OKLAHOMA HIDDEN HILLS FARM

5 1860 RENNA MILETTI DUTCH PRINCE CHARMING PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

6 1876 ELIZABETH FREEMAN RING OF FIRE LINN ACRES

7 1284 LEAH BASH WINSTON BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

8 1206 ALLISON DOWNING MR. GOLDEN TE WILKENS



Place Back No.

1

2

2740

2794

1845
1138

1821

1039
1286

1245

168 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
CAITLIANA OTERO

MCKENZIE
THOMPSON

IRIS JONES
BRYSTAL LINDSEY

MYLIE BURNS

ISABELLE KENNEDY
CORI CROFOOT

ELLEE MCCABE

Horse Name
JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD

SORENSEN'S OLAF

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
MIDNIGHT'S DESIRE

RUBY TUESDAY OF
THISTLERIDGE

P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK
CHARLESTON CHEW
RIFFIE

Group Name
HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

CNPH

BLUE RIBBON
MAPLE GROVE

CNPH

MG EQUINE
TAYLOR/CROFOOT

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE
FARM



170 REG.QTR. HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1861 KATELYN STINE RED WHITE N BLUE SKY  JEFF GEIGER

2 2706 TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1226 VIRGINIA DELLER JUST ROCK ON BY

4 1990 FAYE HOOVER MY CUSTOM ROYAL CREEK FARM
LOWRODDER

5 1414 HAZEL EICHER FLASHIN THE GOODIES JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE

HORSES

6 1107 DAKOTA COMPTON WICKED N CHOCOLATE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

7 1976 EMILY BOWLING ULTIMATE BLAZE BARB FOSTER

8 2743 AVERIE SO U SLEEPY

LOOKABAUGH



Place Back

1

No.

2464

1108
1238

2708

1878

1360
1141

1970

171 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name

PAISLEY VIZE

MACI CARMICHAEL
MADELYN DURAN

MILA LUBNOW

WILLOW LAWTHER

EVERLEE HUBBELL
AUBREY HENRY

MCKENNA PAIGE
KASER

Horse Name

LITTLE BIT OF
RODDER

HAIDAREY
BATTING ON IMPULSE

KRUZEN FOR THE
BLUE

SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE

THE SLOW RIDE
BLUE ESCAPE ARTIST

AL  WANT IS YOU

Group Name

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
CAREEQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLS
JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

SHAWN BUDKE



Place Back No.

1

2003
1088
1352
1858
2751
2430
1817
2432

186 REG. QUARTER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 16

Exhibitor Name
1ZZY MISENER

LAYLA WOOD

Horse Name
GTG THNXFORCOMING

PINK INVITATIONS

SAVANNAH SWANSON MY ASSETS ARE ROCKIN

CLARA RENTZ
ANNA MORRIS
ALYSSA KING
MADISON STRAIN

MADISON KERSHAW

IVE BEEN EXPECTING U
PASS ME THE SWEETS
PSU RED WHITE N CLUE
SMOKIN IRONS

BLAZING BY MOONLIGHT

Group Name

HIDDEN HILLS FARM
HATTER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MYSTIC MANES

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES



187 REG. QUARTER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 12

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1322 AINSLEIGH U BETTER BELIEVE IT FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
STEPHENS

2 1243 SKYLER COOPER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1269 VICTORIA SHOWE JUST WAITIN ON WILLA ELITE STABLES

4 1240 KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART

5 1068 KATIE LAUVRAY WILLY'S PARTY CRASHER CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

6 1184 MACI BOLLING ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN WILKENS

7 2738 ELLIS DOBES ZIPPOS BEST ROAN NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

8 1285 LEAH BASH BLUE A GASKET BASH ALL AROUND HORSES



188 REG. QUARTER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 17

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1439 ELIZA PLUM COASTIN IN MY SLEEP CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 2749 SAMANTHA IMPULSES CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
PEOPLES HOTRODDREAM HORSES

3 1458 ISABELLA WOOD YA SLEEP WITHME MARCIAK
MARINACCI

4 1497 ALLISON KIRK IF ONLEY TEAM TOPPER

5 1811 PILAR BRAVO PS CALL ME SUPERMAN TEAM TOPPER

6 1224 MADDISON LEE KIDS SANDY RUMOR KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 1078 VIVIAN HEWITT ESCAPE ONLY BLUE RIBBON

8 1237 ABIGAIL SCHREEG WENLOCH SOLANO HIDDEN HILLS FARM



189 REG. PAINT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 14-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2475 LEAH BLAY RHF SHEEZA FANCY ONE  RHF HORSE FARM
2 1992 LOGAN WORLEY HUNTINCHOCOLATESTARS ROYAL CREEK FARM
3 1858 CLARA RENTZ IVE BEEN EXPECTING U HATTER PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1898 AVA ALLEN AND HES FANCY HIDDEN HILLS FARM
5 1221 AVA GOSNELL FIGER THAT OUT ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 2483 EMERSON IMA FLEETIN LAZY TOO KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
ALEXANDER
7 1071 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
8 1370 ALLISON SPECIAL INDIAN ARTIST BELMONT

DEMASSIMO



Place Back

190 REG. PAINT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1291
2 1104
3 2800
4 1094
5 1455
6 1236
7 2737
8 2710

ZAIDLYN SWAIN

ELIN ANTOS

MARGARET
MIDDLETON

AVA KOSIOR

ANNIKA BECK

VIVIANA SCHREEG

JOSIE LUKACHEK

MADALYNN
KRUKOWSKI

SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE

THE ICE QUEEN
CR KISSIN MACHINE

A TRU EASY JET

CROWN OF THORNS
SMOOTH BUTTERSCOTCH
ENDORSED

WHAT A GOOD
INVESTMENT

PICKFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

BOUSMAN GIRLS

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
MAPLE GROVE
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

HARRISON PERFORMANCE
HORSES



191 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 13-15

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2780 ALLIE BESSINGER SIERRA S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH
3 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE
4 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE
5 1338 SAMMI MINICH HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND MAPLE GROVE
6 1853 ALEANA HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE
7 1204 CARLY FODOR PICEES LENA WILKENS

8 1489 HAYLEE KEMPER BARBARA MDH



Place

1

Back No.

1948
2715
2754
1215
2721
1109
1011

1314

192 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - PONY 16-18

Exhibitor Name
MARGARET CONNER
OLIVIA STOUDMIRE
HAILEY SPECK
ADDISON CRYTZER
JULIA BROWNING
SOPHIA ROY
AUDREY BAISDEN

LEXI DAVIS

Horse Name

THE CATS RIGHT SMART
ICEFORTHECHICS

CANT TOUCH THISCHICK
SUGS SMART PEPPY DOC
INWHIZABELL

EF ALL ZIPPED UP
SENTIMENTAL DREAMS

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

Group Name

HIDDEN HILLS FARM

BELMONT

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP
BARNHART

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
MYSTIC MANES

BLUE RIBBON



194 REG. QUARTER HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1160 RUBY MAE SHE SURELY CAN DO IT STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
O'CONNOR
2 2418 LAUREN LIGHTFOOT BULLMARKET ASSET BELMONT
3 1086 RYLEE HANSELMAN  LITTLE BIT OF RODDER  MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1058 ADDISON SKINNER LUKES LAST SHINE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
5 1275 MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON RITZ GROUP
SATURDAY
6 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE
7 1062 JOCELYN KATUSCAK CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE

8 1400 LILIANA CONTINI KAPTAIN OBVIOUS SHERMAN SHOW STABLE



195 REG. NON-STOCK HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1821 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE CNPH

2 2411 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

3 1381 LEVI MCCOURT FWF PRINCESS ARIES ABOVE THE DOUBLE B'S TRAINING
GROUND CENTER

4 1185 PIPER BROWN MMF'S MY KISMET IS BETTER THAN WILKENS
DIAMONDS

5 2406 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYE'S BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING

CENTER
6 1837 RYLIE WINTERS ARLO MHS CNPH
7 2794 MCKENZIE SORENSEN'S OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON

8 2755 LUCY CULLIS GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF CLOVER CNPH



Place

1

Back No.

1929
1327
2792
1309
1124
2705
1178

1020

RANCH SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

13E RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 16-18

Exhibitor Name

KYLIE MILLER
CAROLINE LANGFORD
KAITLYNN LEBO
MACKENZIE ANDREWS
MADELYN ATHEY
AVERY KELLUM

KAYLE BOND

MACEY BELMONT

Horse Name

EL BEES REAL ASSET
FAITHS FOUR PLAY

I'VE TANGO'D MY SOCKS OFF
OAKIES RED RAIDER

LUCIE DELLA LUNA

SMART AS HOBBY
CERTAINLY A DEACON

ONLY HOT N WINNING

Group Name
BASH ALL AROUND HORSES
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

TRIPLE M

HICKORY RIDGE FARM

BELMONT



Place Back No.

1

2787
1142
1255
1465
1144
2724
1094

1839

13W RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13-15

Exhibitor Name

EMMA TINGLEY

Horse Name

Group Name

SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE RHF HORSE FARM

LINDEE DiLORETTA SASSIE ZIP POCO

ELLA CUFF
KENDALL LEBO
ZOE ARNOLD
PYPER EARLIWINE
AVA KOSIOR

JOSSELYN MUMM

ROLEXS DOC TARI

SF MISS KITTY

MY KISS WILL ROCK U
BEST CUSTOM BLEND
A TRU EASY JET

CHEX MY ROOSTER

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

CNPH



Place Back No.

18 RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

1 1248
2 1236
3 1081
4 1466
5 1336
6 1131
7 1979

8 1403

CHARLEE GUMMER
VIVIANA SCHREEG
CHLOE HOYING
CORBIN LEBO
EMBER BENNETT
MARIN GOLD
NOAH HOLTON

RYLEE FLEGLE

MY CHEX IS GOOD
SMOOTH BUTTERSCOTCH
GLOWING DYNAMIC
SIMMON SAYS LOPER
IRISH ON A SHINING STAR
CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY
EYESA HOT SMOKINCHIP

LIL MISS SUNSHINE

Group Name

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
HICKORY RIDGE FARM

WILLOW TREE FARMS

DAREN WRIGHT

TRIPLE M



19 RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1245 ELLEE MCCABE RIFFIE DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM
2 1138 BRYSTAL LINDSEY MIDNIGHT'S DESIRE MAPLE GROVE

3 1888 EMMA ZGREBNAK BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE

4 1346 CHARLIZE LEONARD TEASIN THE BULLIES CENTRAL OHIO STABLES

5 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT

6 1305 KHYLIE ELLIS DASHS SPECIAL INPULSE MG EQUINE

7 1948 MARGARET CONNER THE CATS RIGHT SMART HIDDEN HILLS FARM

8 1493 CALLIE FINNEGAN PIPER FINNEGAN



RANCH/WESTERN RIDING/REINING RESULTS

50 RANCH RIDING - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

No.
1 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT
2 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE
3 2721 JULIA BROWNING INWHIZABELL NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
4 1881 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL COUNTRY MAJIC MAPLE GROVE

POTION

5 1286 CORI CROFOOT CHARLESTON CHEW TAYLOR/CROFOOT
6 1212 JESSICA MCCUNE KIDS PALEFACE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
7 1307 ELLA WORKMAN WOODYS RUF WAVE
8 1407 ANNISTON JANA CANDI BAR ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE

KOSTENBADER HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1253
1228
1172
1198
1020
1483
1841

1158

61 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 16-18

Exhibitor Name
MADISON HAERS

GARRETT COOPER

ELLA SCHUESSLER-RECKER HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT

KENDALL MILLER
MACEY BELMONT
RYAN MAU
MARLEY GRANDINI

RYLYNN PAUL

Horse Name

GUNNA MAKE U LOOK

Group Name

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

GUNNA ROOSTYA
ONLY HOT N WINNING
VOODOO DOLL
PUNKIN CHUNKIN

SMART SPOOKY JUICE

BREEZY ACRES
WILKENS

BELMONT

CNPH

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES



Back No.
1072
1864
1298
2787
1255
2724
1193

1142

62 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 13-15

Exhibitor Name

CAYSIE TROUTMAN
BRAYDEN STINE
COOPER AFTOWSKI
EMMA TINGLEY
ELLA CUFF

PYPER EARLIWINE
EMMA REED

LINDEE DIiLORETTA

Horse Name Group Name

LIL CODED JAC PAYNE SHOW HORSES
ATI TEQUILA ROSE JEFF GEIGER

TAKE ME OKLAHOMA HIDDEN HILLS FARM

SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE RHF HORSE FARM

ROLEXS DOC TARI TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
FATBOTTOMBOON WILKENS

SASSIE ZIP POCO



69 RANCH RAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1862 KATELYN STINE ATI TEQUILA ROSE JEFF GEIGER

2 1236 VIVIANA SCHREEG SMOOTH BUTTERSCOTCH HIDDEN HILLS FARM

3 1284 LEAH BASH WINSTON BASH ALL AROUND HORSES
4 1129 MOLLY MULLADY JW PLAYTIME CAT WILLOW TREE FARMS

5 2727 PRESLIE DRY BUDDY, MY BOO

6 1938 ALEXA MCQUEEN TENEKA

7 1908 ELLA MAE POE SUNS OUT GUNS R OUT

8 2752 ELI BALL ZIPPIN MY BEST FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



70 RANCH RAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT

2 1948 MARGARET CONNER THE CATS RIGHT SMART HIDDEN HILLS FARM

3 2740 CAITLIANA OTERO JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD HOLY SPIRIT STABLES
4 1338 SAMMI MINICH HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND MAPLE GROVE

5 1825 LOGAN WORKMAN PLEASIN RHYTHM CNPH

6 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE

7 1881 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL COUNTRY MAJIC POTION MAPLE GROVE

8 1853 ALEANA HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE



83 REINING - HORSE & PONY 13 & UNDER

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1881 KYLIE SHUFFSTALL COUNTRY MAJIC POTION MAPLE GROVE
2 1299 ABBY LONG NICS DUN SITTIN PAYNE SHOW HORSES
3 1338 SAMMI MINICH HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND MAPLE GROVE
4 1902 PAISLEY FIX SNAP KRACKLE SPOOK BASH ALL AROUND HORSES
5 1244 SKYLER COOPER COWBOYS SASSY LASSY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2777 MEGAN YOUNG WAIT DON'T TELL ME S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1950 BELLA BUTLER GALAXY FAR FAR AWAY HALO A

8 1908 ELLA MAE POE SUNS OUT GUNS R OUT



Place Back No.

1

1198
1897
1228
1212
1468
1072
1859

1172

84 REINING - HORSE & PONY 14 -18

Exhibitor Name
KENDALL MILLER
AVA ALLEN
GARRETT COOPER
JESSICA MCCUNE
TAYLOR CREACRAFT
CAYSIE TROUTMAN
LAUREN HETTINGER

ELLA SCHUESSLER-RECKER

Horse Name

GUNNA ROOSTYA

OLE BLUE EYES

DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC
KIDS PALEFACE

GRRIT

LIL CODED JAC

ST PATTYS WHIZ

HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT

Group Name

WILKENS

HIDDEN HILLS FARM

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
PAYNE SHOW HORSES
MAPLE GROVE

PAYNE SHOW HORSES
MARCIAK

BREEZY ACRES



Place

1

Back No.

1926
1086
2758
1839
1315
1158
1981

1034

85 WESTERN RIDING - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
MCKENZIE BROWN
RYLEE HANSELMAN
MACEY BELMONT
JOSSELYN MUMM
LEXI DAVIS
RYLYNN PAUL
MARY SUCKY

KAYLA SMITH

Horse Name

HEZA HOTTIE TOO
LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
LORD WHATTA VERSION
CHEX MY ROOSTER
FLIPPEN GOOD TIME
SMART SPOOKY JUICE

| AM WORTH THE WAIT

CNF DUALIN MONA LENA

Group Name

BLUE RIBBON

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
BELMONT

CNPH

BLUE RIBBON

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

GOLDEN DAWN EQUINE



86 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1284 LEAH BASH WINSTON BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

2 1938 ALEXA MCQUEEN TENEKA

3 1902 PAISLEY FIX SNAP KRACKLE SPOOK BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

4 1244 SKYLER COOPER COWBOYS SASSY LASSY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1991 FAYE HOOVER IM EFFIN SURE ROYAL CREEK FARM

6 1099 JOSIE WILLIS HESA SUGAR BAR ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1129 MOLLY MULLADY JW PLAYTIME CAT WILLOW TREE FARMS

8 1149 LEXIE SCHMITZ MISCHIEVAIS MONEY ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place

1

Back No.

1072
1144
2787
1864
1839
1964
1325

2403

87 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 13-15

Exhibitor Name
CAYSIE TROUTMAN
ZOE ARNOLD

EMMA TINGLEY
BRAYDEN STINE
JOSSELYN MUMM
CHASE BAUMBERGER
MCKENNA BERGMAN

KENNEDY TAKAS

Horse Name

LIL CODED JAC

MY KISS WILL ROCK U
SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE
ATI TEQUILA ROSE

CHEX MY ROOSTER
GOLDCOAST INVITATION
SECOS COLLEGE GIRL

GOOD KINDA COCKTAIL

Group Name

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
RHF HORSE FARM

JEFF GEIGER

CNPH

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



88 RANCH RIDING - HORSE 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1198 KENDALL MILLER GUNNA ROOSTYA WILKENS

2 1020 MACEY BELMONT ONLY HOT N WINNING BELMONT

3 1253 MADISON HAERS GUNNA MAKE U LOOK TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1216 DAKOTA HULTBERG CC COWBOY TUFF PAYNE SHOW HORSES

5 1483 RYAN MAU VOODOO DOLL

6 1897 AVA ALLEN OLE BLUE EYES HIDDEN HILLS FARM

7 1166 KATHRYN KRAFT BOOT SCOOTN CHIC GREENWICH HILL FARM

8 1234 ABIGAIL SMITH SILVERSMITH HICKORY RIDGE FARM



Place

1

Back No.

1218
2730
1253
1468
1234
1166
1326

1228

TRAIL & RANCH TRAIL RESULTS

30 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 16-18

Exhibitor Name
DAKOTA HULTBERG
JORDAN BRACKEN

MADISON HAERS

Horse Name
ROMANS PLAYIN POCO
JO DUNIT OF MPH FARM

GUNNA MAKE U LOOK

TAYLOR CREACRAFT GRRIT

ABIGAIL SMITH
KATHRYN KRAFT
KIMBER SPAULDING

GARRETT COOPER

SILVERSMITH
BOOT SCOOTN CHIC
WIMPY DANDY DOLL

DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC

Group Name

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

BARB FOSTER

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES
MAPLE GROVE

HICKORY RIDGE FARM
GREENWICH HILL FARM

HIGH POINT EQUESTRIAN CENTER

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES



31 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 13-15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2724 PYPER EARLIWINE BEST CUSTOM BLEND FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

2 1255 ELLA CUFF ROLEXS DOC TARI TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 2777 MEGAN YOUNG WAIT DON'T TELL ME S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1090 OLIVIA HATTER MY KINDA RANCHY MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1298 COOPER AFTOWSKI TAKE ME OKLAHOMA HIDDEN HILLS FARM

6 1864 BRAYDEN STINE ATI TEQUILA ROSE JEFF GEIGER

7 1144 ZOE ARNOLD MY KISS WILL ROCK U KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1839 JOSSELYN MUMM CHEX MY ROOSTER CNPH



Place Back No.

1

1017

1131
1248
2727

1176

1912
1991

1284

32 RANCH TRAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

HUDSON WEST

MARIN GOLD

Horse Name

MIRABETH

CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY

CHARLEE GUMMER MY CHEX IS GOOD

PRESLIE DRY

ALAINA VIDAK

DAVID COOPER
FAYE HOOVER

LEAH BASH

BUDDY, MY BOO

ROSS CREEK SWEET
SIR

DOC TWO THE STARS
IM EFFIN SURE

WINSTON

Group Name

ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
HORSES

WILLOW TREE FARMS

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

MARCIAK

ROYAL CREEK FARM

BASH ALL AROUND HORSES



33 RANCH TRAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT

2 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE

3 1138 BRYSTAL LINDSEY MIDNIGHT'S DESIRE MAPLE GROVE

4 2721 JULIA BROWNING INWHIZABELL NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
5 1493 CALLIE FINNEGAN PIPER FINNEGAN

6 1950 BELLA BUTLER GALAXY FAR FAR AWAY HALO A

7 1399 LAUREN RUBINO ACTS OF GRACE SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

8 1825 LOGAN WORKMAN PLEASIN RHYTHM CNPH



Place Back No.

34 WALK/TROT RANCH TRAIL - HORSE & PONY 9& UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

1 1488
2 2714
3 1871
4 2757
5 1367
6 1980
7 1151
8 2708

EMMA SLACK

JOSELYN OLSON
SCARLETT SILVESTRI
DRUZILLA FABRIS
FARRAH STEARNS
HADLEY SALYER
KIMBER LYNN MISHLER

MILA LUBNOW

LENAS STYLE

JOJO

GOOD HOT N EXTREME
KRYPTONITE LOADED
HOLLIDAZZLE LENA
EYESA HOT SMOKINCHIP
JIMMY DEAN

KRUZEN FOR THE BLUE

Group Name

JEFF GEIGER
H HITES
COFFEE CREEK RANCH

DAREN WRIGHT

CAREEQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLS



Place Back No.

1

2794
1314
1395
1311
1821
1838
2411

2754

79 TRAIL - PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

MCKENZIE THOMPSON SORENSEN'S OLAF

LEXI DAVIS

PYPER JOHN
PEYTON THOMPSON
MYLIE BURNS
KENNEDY LESTER
MADELINE PUCELL

HAILEY SPECK

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

MERCEDES

NELSON WILLIE JEMS

RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE
GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA

ATOM

CANT TOUCH THISCHICK

Group Name

CNPH

BLUE RIBBON

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
HICKORY RIDGE FARM
CNPH

CNPH

CNPH

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP



Place Back

1

No.
1343
1240

1058

2755

1414

1321

2797

2770

80 TRAIL - HORSE 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

AVERY RAMEY
KARISSA KING

ADDISON SKINNER

LUCY CULLIS

HAZEL EICHER

AINSLEIGH
STEPHENS

Horse Name

A LUCKY MAC

CERTAIN TO BE GOOD

LUKES LAST SHINE

GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF

CLOVER

FLASHIN THE GOODIES

GOOD AND SULTRY

SUMMER LAWTHER KRYMSUN SHADY LADY

ZOEY GRIFFIN

KRYMSON N KRYSTALS

Group Name

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
BARNHART

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CNPH

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DOUBLE 9 STABLES



81 TRAIL - HORSE 13-15

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1982 LINDSEY BLACK DYNAMIC MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
CARRINGTON RODDER

2 1981 MARY SUCKY | AM WORTH THE WAIT DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

3 1053 KYLEE CRIDGE WE'RE TALKING RADICAL BLUE RIBBON

4 1159 LILY O'CONNOR SHE SURELY CAN DO IT  STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1055 ALLY MONTAGUE IMA KYRMSUN TOO CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

6 1302 KAYLEE SCHLECHTY BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
HORSES

7 1866 ELLA GORDON KANDYCOATED KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

GOODNESS
8 2419 HUDSON FRIEND A TOUCH WESTERN JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE

HORSES



82 TRAIL - HORSE 16-18

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1085 ALLISON KRATZER LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1136 BEAU CUTRIGHT RADICAL GOOD VERSION KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2422 DAKOTA ROHRS U BET I'M HOT HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1497 ALLISON KIRK IF ONLEY TEAM TOPPER
5 2446 KAYLEE MATHENY MISS FLAMBOYANT
6 1356 ADDYSON HANNOLD BMQ DIAMOND LEGACY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
7 1436 KENADIE DYER BEST PARTY GOING TRISHA TACKETT GROUP
8 2749 SAMANTHA IMPULSES CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE

PEOPLES HOTRODDREAM HORSES



WALK/TROT RESULTS

20WALK/TROT RANCH SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 9& UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1980 HADLEY SALYER EYESA HOT SMOKINCHIP DAREN WRIGHT
2 1092 KYNSLEE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE
3 1108 MACI CARMICHAEL HAIDAREY DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1890 ADALINA BINEGAR HOTNCHOCOLATEY CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE
KRYMSUN HORSES
5 2453 EMILY BENTLEY MINI HIDDEN MAGIC LILLY HICKORY RIDGE FARM
ROSE
6 1201 CHARLOTTE MR. GOLDEN TE WILKENS
DOWNING
7 1151 KIMBER LYNN JIMMY DEAN
MISHLER

8 1488 EMMA SLACK LENAS STYLE



21 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2764 BARRETT SCHOCKLING GOOD OLD GOLD

2 1229 EVERLY BROWN BET SHE'S INVITED MAPLE GROVE

3 1875 EVELYN RUCKER WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 1887 BAYLOR SHAW HOW BOUT A COWGIRL STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2773 AVA KATE SEIBERT FOUND HER AT THE BAR BREEZY ACRES

6 1192 HARPER DAVIS ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN  WILKENS

7 1473 JUDD KLEPTZ ILLUSIVE IMPULSE

8 1802 KENNEDY THIEL GOOD UNDER PRESSURE MG EQUINE



22 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1878 WILLOW LAWTHER SHEIK'S SPECIAL TE JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES
2 2405 MCKENNA PAIGE CALL ME THA
KASER FIREMAN
3 1087 AVA ACKER RF DONT YA INVY ME
4 1007 ADDISON ASHCRAFT LIVE FOR THE C&J SHOWHORSES
APPLAUZ
5 1360 EVERLEE HUBBELL THE SLOW RIDE SHAWN BUDKE
6 2716 AUBREY HENRY CHIP N VESTER
7 1900 HARPER HEATH THE ROCKN HOUR SNS SHOW HORSES

8 1028 BELLA DILLINGER MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS



23WALK-TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1928 DAPHNE EL BEES REAL ASSET BASH ALL AROUND HORSES
ROSVANIS
2 1093 ALIYAH DEHNART ZIP INTO MY HEART DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 2781 HADLEY SALYER BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS DAREN WRIGHT
4 1075 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
EXPRESS HORSES
5 1174 OLIVIA VIOLI COLONEL SMOKIN REEBOK BREEZY ACRES
6 2469 ELLIE LIGHTFOOT BULLMARKET ASSET BELMONT
7 1341 SKYE RAMEY PAY THE PIPER PLEASE BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

8 1879 SAWYER HANLON BATTIN ON A HOMERUN TEAM TOPPER



24 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Back No.  Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1812 PEYTON SEYFRED SPARTY THE SPARTAN TEAM TOPPER
2 1836 CHEYENNE MALONE B.H.G.V. KATLYN CNPH
3 2452 EMILY BENTLEY NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM
4 1831 CHARLOTTE HASWELL MYLINS CLASSY SASSY PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
5 1963 TATUM PATTERSON ALL IN THE TIMIN
6 1120 ELIJAH SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP
7 1801 BRYNN ANDREWS CLASSIC INTEGRITY ANDREWS GROUP

8 1029 BELLA DILLINGER YOU'RE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS



25 WALK/TROT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2458 ASHLEE HACK ITS NOT COMPLICTAED
2 1067 BRYNLEE WILLY'S PARTY CRASHER CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
LAUVRAY HORSES
3 1873 SOPHIA SILVESTRI HOT DRESSED MAN JEFF GEIGER
4 2788 NOAH HOLTON TALKIN SWEET IMPULSE DAREN WRIGHT
5 2722 JULIA BOYLE IRESISTABLE MACHINE FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
6 1259 AMELIA SAVIDGE  LIL MISS IMPULSE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
7 2799 LAYLA BROWN SUGAR COATED BOUSMAN GIRLS
IMPULSE

8 1115 ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES DOUBLE M



43 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1812 PEYTON SEYFRED SPARTY THE SPARTAN TEAM TOPPER

2 1886 BAYLOR SHAW OSAGE IRISH PROMISE STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1029 BELLA DILLINGER YOU'RE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS

4 1231 EVERLY BROWN MY BOY BLUE MAPLE GROVE

5 1120 ELIJAH SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

6 1836 CHEYENNE MALONE  B.H.G.V. KATLYN CNPH

7 1823 BROOKLYN JONATH ADA ANEMORE CNPH

8 2714 JOSELYN OLSON JOJO



44 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1229 EVERLY BROWN BET SHE'S INVITED MAPLE GROVE

2 1375 EVELYN RUCKER WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 2764 BARRETT SCHOCKLING GOOD OLD GOLD

4 1802 KENNEDY THIEL GOOD UNDER PRESSURE MG EQUINE

5 1201 CHARLOTTE DOWNING MR. GOLDEN TE WILKENS

6 1192 HARPER DAVIS ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN WILKENS

7 2773 AVA KATE SEIBERT FOUND HER AT THE BAR BREEZY ACRES

8 1133 BRYLEE MAZE TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP MG EQUINE



46 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 9

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2464 PAISLEY VIZE LITTLE BIT OF MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
RODDER
2 1087 AVA ACKER RF DONT YA INVY ME
3 1360 EVERLEE HUBBELL THE SLOW RIDE SHAWN BUDKE
4 1826 MAKAYLA MY HOT TIGRESS JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
BURNCHECK HORSES
5 1028 BELLA DILLINGER MISS FLAMBOYANT DREAM AWAY FARMS
6 1900 HARPER HEATH THE ROCKN HOUR SNS SHOW HORSES
7 2716 AUBREY HENRY CHIP N VESTER

8 2420 EMALEE LEITNER LACEY UNDIES HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES



47 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1874 SOPHIA SILVESTRI GOOD HOT N EXTREME JEFF GEIGER

2 2776 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM

3 2002 BAILEY SCHMIDT PAGEANT MATERIAL CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1954 HAILEY PLESZ TRUTH IS GOLDEN

5 1390 KENNEDY MOORE 1Z ZIPPOS CONCLUSION EMERALD EQUESTRIAN

6 1428 ELIZABETH YOUNG MIAMI SHORE PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

7 2799 LAYLA BROWN SUGAR COATED IMPULSE BOUSMAN GIRLS

8 1277 MACKENZIE PAPE  PHINN ELITE STABLES



51 WALK/TROT RANCH RIDING - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1151 KIMBER LYNN MISHLER JIMMY DEAN

2 1488 EMMA SLACK LENAS STYLE

3 2757 DRUZILLA FABRIS KRYPTONITE LOADED H HITES

4 2708 MILA LUBNOW KRUZEN FOR THE BLUE CAREEQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLS
5 1385 HARPER FABRIS HOTRODDERS JOE H HITES

6 2714 JOSELYN OLSON JOJO

7 1239 SAVANNAH GRACE ALLISON SCOOBY

8 1201 CHARLOTTE DOWNING MR. GOLDEN TE WILKENS



Place Back No.

1

2757
1108
1151
1092
1829
1488
1980

2712

71 WALK/TROT RANCH RAIL - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
DRUZILLA FABRIS

MACI CARMICHAEL

Horse Name
KRYPTONITE LOADED

HAIDAREY

KIMBER LYNN MISHLER JIMMY DEAN

KYNSLEE HAWLEY
CHARLOTTE HASWELL
EMMA SLACK

HADLEY SALYER

AUBREY SHOUP

BRING IT ON BERT
WRANGLER

LENAS STYLE

EYESA HOT SMOKINCHIP

JAGGER

Group Name
H HITES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

MAPLE GROVE

PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

DAREN WRIGHT

BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES



72WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 8

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1341 SKYE RAMEY PAY THE PIPER PLEASE BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

2 1323 OLIVIA SCHIENI  LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1080 MADISON ZIPPED N PAID BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
HOYING

4 1093 ALIYAH ZIP INTO MY HEART DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
DEHNART

5 1879 SAWYER BATTIN ON A HOMERUN TEAM TOPPER
HANLON

6 2455 WILLOW MISS FLAMBOYANT STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
MADDEN

7 1075 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE

EXPRESS HORSES

8 1278 MACI RITZ SHZ GOOD ON SATURDAY RITZ GROUP



Place Back No.

1

1375
2764
1192
1229
1473
1802
2786

1133

73WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

EVELYN RUCKER

Horse Name

Group Name

WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

BARRETT SCHOCKLING GOOD OLD GOLD

HARPER DAVIS
EVERLY BROWN
JUDD KLEPTZ
KENNEDY THIEL
BRYNLEE PESCARA

BRYLEE MAZE

ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN
BET SHE'S INVITED
ILLUSIVE IMPULSE

GOOD UNDER PRESSURE
HOPE N ITS OBVIOUS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP

WILKENS

MAPLE GROVE

MG EQUINE
HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

1029
1886
1812
1813
1120
1836
1963

2452

7AWALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
BELLA DILLINGER
BAYLOR SHAW
PEYTON SEYFRED
WILLOW MADDEN

ELIJAH SPECK

Horse Name

YOU'RE MYA FANTASY
OSAGE IRISH PROMISE
SPARTY THE SPARTAN
SWEET N GLOWS MEMORY

CANT TOUCH THISCHICK

CHEYENNE MALONE B.H.G.V. KATLYN

TATUM PATTERSON

EMILY BENTLEY

ALL IN THE TIMIN

NELSON WILLIE JEMS

Group Name

DREAM AWAY FARMS

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
TEAM TOPPER

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

CNPH

HICKORY RIDGE FARM



7SWALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Back No.  Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1874 SOPHIA SILVESTRI GOOD HOT N EXTREME JEFF GEIGER
2 1306 CAYLA CROTTY KM BEST MAN
3 2776 LOLA CECIL CHOCOLATE TNT GREENWICH HILL FARM
4 1161 EMMA STROUP YOU'RE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS
5 2799 LAYLA BROWN SUGAR COATED IMPULSE BOUSMAN GIRLS
6 1000 MAKAYLA OLSEN LIKE A DREAM C&J SHOWHORSES
7 2467 MACKENZIE MURAWSKI HOT ROCK N RED

8 1954 HAILEY PLESZ TRUTH IS GOLDEN



Place

1

Back No.

2438
1238
2716
2464
1028
2474
1900

2420

76 WALK/TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name
HEIDI GRUBE
MADELYN DURAN
AUBREY HENRY
PAISLEY VIZE
BELLA DILLINGER
SHANNON STEINER
HARPER HEATH

EMALEE LEITNER

Horse Name

GET HER VITALS
BATTING ON IMPULSE
CHIP N VESTER

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
MISS FLAMBOYANT
HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
THE ROCKN HOUR

LACEY UNDIES

Group Name
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
DREAM AWAY FARMS

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
SNS SHOW HORSES

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place

1

Back No.

2464
1886
1812
2716
1132
1341
1823

1879

78 WALK/TROT TRAIL - HORSE & PONY 9 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
PAISLEY VIZE
BAYLOR SHAW
PEYTON SEYFRED
AUBREY HENRY
ADALYN SHAVER
SKYE RAMEY
BROOKLYN JONATH

SAWYER HANLON

Horse Name

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER
OSAGE IRISH PROMISE
SPARTY THE SPARTAN
CHIP N VESTER
ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN
PAY THE PIPER PLEASE
ADA ANEMORE

BATTIN ON A HOMERUN

Group Name
MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

TEAM TOPPER

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
CNPH

TEAM TOPPER



Place Back No.

1

1428
2722
1277
2767
1266
1126

1447

1954

148 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Exhibitor Name
ELIZABETH YOUNG
JULIA BOYLE
MACKENZIE PAPE
QUINN WEINHOLD

HENRY DETLING

Horse Name

MIAMI SHORE
IRESISTABLE MACHINE
PHINN

SKIP THE EXCUSES

TALL DARK N GOOD

CHARLOTTE DUNCAN DONT TREAD ON ME

GABRIELLA MITCHELL NO COMPROMISING

HAILEY PLESZ

TRUTH IS GOLDEN

Group Name

PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

ELITE STABLES

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

ELITE STABLES

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE
HORSES



149 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1812 PEYTON SEYFRED  SPARTY THE SPARTAN TEAM TOPPER

2 1836 CHEYENNE B.H.G.V. KATLYN CNPH
MALONE

3 1295 HANNAH DULCE VITO ZOE WOODLAND PERFORMANCE
ANDERSON HORSES

4 2714 JOSELYN OLSON JOJO

5 1957 MAGGIE KRIER LUCKY LACY LU

6 1091 AUBREE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE

7 1231 EVERLY BROWN MY BOY BLUE MAPLE GROVE

8 1813 WILLOW MADDEN SWEET N GLOWS STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

MEMORY



150 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 8

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2712 AUBREY SHOUP JAGGER BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1075 LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
EXPRESS HORSES
3 1093 ALIYAH DEHNART ZIP INTO MY HEART DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 1323 OLIVIA SCHIENI LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 1341 SKYE RAMEY PAY THE PIPER PLEASE BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
6 1829 CHARLOTTE WRANGLER PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
HASWELL
7 2469 ELLIE LIGHTFOOT BULLMARKET ASSET BELMONT

8 1879 SAWYER HANLON BATTIN ON A HOMERUN TEAM TOPPER



Place Back No.

1

1887
1802
1192
2773
1911
2757
2786

1133

151 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
BAYLOR SHAW
KENNEDY THIEL
HARPER DAVIS
AVA KATE SEIBERT
EMMA SHYMANSKI

DRUZILLA FABRIS

Horse Name

HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
GOOD UNDER PRESSURE
ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN
FOUND HER AT THE BAR
RETREVA BLUE
KRYPTONITE LOADED

BRYNLEE PESCARA HOPE N ITS OBVIOUS

BRYLEE MAZE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
MG EQUINE

WILKENS

BREEZY ACRES

H HITES
HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

2405
2708
1232
1238
1132
2716
2420

1918

152 WALK/TROT HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 9

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

MCKENNA PAIGE KASER CALL ME THA FIREMAN

MILA LUBNOW
KAILYN BYRD
MADELYN DURAN
ADALYN SHAVER
AUBREY HENRY
EMALEE LEITNER

MADELYN SMITH

KRUZEN FOR THE BLUE
PV ZIPS INVITATION
BATTING ON IMPULSE
ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN
CHIP N VESTER

LACEY UNDIES

SASSY

Group Name

CAREEQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLS
WALNUT HILL
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

WARRIOR EQUESTRIAN



Place Back

1

2

No.
1102

1221

1379
1296
1154

1042

1089
1940

153HUNTER EQUITATION - HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name

AMAYA ANTOS

AVA GOSNELL

MARY WILLS
CARMEN ROBERS
EMMA DUNLAP

EDEN RAE
BENNETT

OLIVIA HATTER

HARPER ZAREMSKI

Horse Name

INVITE THE MOUSE

FIGER THAT OUT

MAMASAIDKNOCKYOUOUT
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
SKIP THE LINEUP

CHAMPAIGN INVITATION

LIL LO LITA

GOOD TO BE STRUTIN

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE
HORSES

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
HICKORY RIDGE FARM
BLUE RIBBON

HICKORY RIDGE FARM

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
JEFF GEIGER



169 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE- PONY 9 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1812 PEYTON SEYFRED SPARTY THE SPARTAN TEAM TOPPER

2 1836 CHEYENNE MALONE B.H.G.V. KATLYN CNPH

3 1886 BAYLOR SHAW OSAGE IRISH PROMISE STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1963 TATUM PATTERSON ALL IN THE TIMIN

5 1029 BELLA DILLINGER YOU'RE MYA FANTASY DREAM AWAY FARMS

6 2714 JOSELYN OLSON JOJO

7 1231 EVERLY BROWN MY BOY BLUE MAPLE GROVE

8 1091 AUBREE HAWLEY BRING IT ON BERT MAPLE GROVE



172 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE & PONY 10-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1279 JOSEPHINE HAVLIN RHF SHEEZA FANCY ONE RHF HORSE FARM

2 1115 ZAILEY MERSHON LUKE AT THE MINUTES DOUBLE M

3 2722 JULIA BOYLE IRESISTABLE MACHINE FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

4 1428 ELIZABETH YOUNG MIAMI SHORE PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2458 ASHLEE HACK ITS NOT COMPLICTAED

6 1901 MADALYN CARSEY INVITE THE COWBOY SNS SHOW HORSES

7 1126 CHARLOTTE DUNCAN DONT TREAD ON ME HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

8 2720 OLIVIA BOYLE RED E FREDDY FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Place Back

173WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 8

Exhibitor Name Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1341
2 1075
3 1323
4 1879
5 2469
6 2781
7 1174

8 2712

SKYE RAMEY PAY THE PIPER PLEASE

LILA LEGROS HEATHENS HOT MESS
EXPRESS

OLIVIA SCHIENI  LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP

SAWYER BATTIN ON A HOMERUN
HANLON

ELLIE BULLMARKET ASSET
LIGHTFOOT

HADLEY SALYER BLUE BLAZIN ARTIFACTS
OLIVIA VIOLI COLONEL SMOKIN REEBOK

AUBREY SHOUP JAGGER

BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

WITTENSOLDNER PERFORMANCE
HORSES

FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

TEAM TOPPER

BELMONT

DAREN WRIGHT
BREEZY ACRES

BEYOND PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2757
1911
2773
1192
1887
1802
2786

1133

174 WALK/TROT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - HORSE 7 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
DRUZILLA FABRIS
EMMA SHYMANSKI
AVA KATE SEIBERT
HARPER DAVIS
BAYLOR SHAW
KENNEDY THIEL

Horse Name

KRYPTONITE LOADED
RETREVA BLUE

FOUND HER AT THE BAR
ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN
HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
GOOD UNDER PRESSURE

BRYNLEE PESCARA HOPE N ITS OBVIOUS

BRYLEE MAZE

TRIPLE CHOCOLATECHIP

Group Name

H HITES

BREEZY ACRES

WILKENS

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
MG EQUINE

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

MG EQUINE



WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP RESULTS

39 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1042 EDEN RAE BENNETT CHAMPAIGN INVITATION HICKORY RIDGE FARM

2 2787 EMMA TINGLEY SCOTCH AND CHOCOLATE RHF HORSE FARM

3 1361 ABIGAIL HERREN IM DRESSED IN BLOND SHAWN BUDKE

4 2748 AUBREY DUKES HOT ROCK N RED

5 1426 ALLISON CONTI PSU DYNAMIC N SHIFTY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

6 1015 LANEY LEDLEY LOVE THE TY

7 1413 ALLISON STRICKLER ONLY A LIL IMPULSIVE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

8 1981 MARY SUCKY | AM WORTH THE WAIT DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM



Place Back No.

1

1302

1422
1023
2440

1968
2419
1324

1337

40 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

KAYLEE BLAZE NGO ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE

SCHLECHTY HORSES

HAILEY PINNO RV ILL BATT UWONIT

ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J&M QUARTER HORSES

LUCCA WINGFIELD HES A KISSIN KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES
MACHINE

MICAH NETHERS LEGAL MACHINE

HUDSON FRIEND A TOUCH WESTERN JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
EMMA CHAMPION CRAZY FOR LAZY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES

SAMMI MINICH HES ONE HOT SECRET MAPLE GROVE



Place Back No.

1

1893
1340
1321
2738
1989
2800
1131

2746

41 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name
KINSLEY GORAN
KENNEDY RAMEY
AINSLEIGH STEPHENS
ELLIS DOBES

BRISTOL DOMANEK

Horse Name

HOW BOUT A COWGIRL
BEST OF RIGHTEOUS
GOOD AND SULTRY
ZIPPOS BEST ROAN

VS DUNIT IN RED

MARGARET MIDDLETON  CR KISSIN MACHINE

MARIN GOLD

PAYTON HOLLAND

CORCHAS NU PLAYBOY

TOUCH MY ROPE

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

BOUSMAN GIRLS

WILLOW TREE FARMS



42 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1160 RUBY MAE SHE SURELY CAN DO IT STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
O'CONNOR
2 1058 ADDISON SKINNER LUKES LAST SHINE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
3 2755 LUCY CULLIS GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF CNPH
CLOVER
4 1868 NORA BEAR HOT LAZY LOVER TEAM TOPPER
5 2727 PRESLIE DRY BUDDY, MY BOO
6 1062 JOCELYN CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE
KATUSCAK
7 1205 GRACE DOWNING MR. GOLDEN TE WILKENS

8 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE



Place Back No.

1

1093
1323
1341
1174
1871
2455
1879

1928

45 WALK/TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 8

Exhibitor Name
ALIYAH DEHNART
OLIVIA SCHIENI

SKYE RAMEY

OLIVIA VIOLI
SCARLETT SILVESTRI
WILLOW MADDEN
SAWYER HANLON

DAPHNE ROSVANIS

Horse Name

ZIP INTO MY HEART

LITTLE MISS LOLLIPOP

PAY THE PIPER PLEASE
COLONEL SMOKIN REEBOK
GOOD HOT N EXTREME
MISS FLAMBOYANT

BATTIN ON A HOMERUN

EL BEES REAL ASSET

Group Name

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER
BREEZY ACRES

JEFF GEIGER

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
TEAM TOPPER

BASH ALL AROUND HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2706
1343
1861
1991
1854
2743
1466

1104

48 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
TATUM BUTTS

AVERY RAMEY
KATELYN STINE

FAYE HOOVER
TENLEY TREADWAY
AVERIE LOOKABAUGH
CORBIN LEBO

ELIN ANTOS

Horse Name

IMA HOT TIME

A LUCKY MAC

RED WHITE N BLUE SKY
IM EFFIN SURE
BATTABOY WONDER
SO U SLEEPY

SIMMON SAYS LOPER

THE ICE QUEEN

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

JEFF GEIGER

ROYAL CREEK FARM

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



49 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 16-18

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2411 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH
2 2715 OLIVIA STOUDMIRE ICEFORTHECHICS BELMONT
3 1320 SYDNEY JONES YOU'RE MYA FANTASY NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
4 1948 MARGARET CONNER THE CATS RIGHT SMART HIDDEN HILLS FARM
5 1212 JESSICA MCCUNE KIDS PALEFACE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
6 1805 SAMANTHA SWANK LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 2747 ELIZA HARGETT WILLOW MG EQUINE

8 1307 ELLA WORKMAN WOODYS RUF WAVE



52 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1835 MORGAN SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM CNPH
CSONTOS FORCE

2 1024 AMELIA TARBILL RUMOR'S INVITATION J&M QUARTER HORSES

3 2430 ALYSSA KING PSU RED WHITE N CLUE

4 1218 DAKOTA ROMANS PLAYIN POCO PAYNE SHOW HORSES
HULTBERG

5 1468 TAYLOR GRRIT MAPLE GROVE
CREACRAFT

6 1817 MADISON STRAIN  SMOKIN IRONS HARRISON PERFORMANCE

HORSES
7 2407 HARLEY KEMP INVITED INVESTORS ONLY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

8 1114 LEXI CHELMAN SHAMROCK DOUBLE M



53 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2422 DAKOTA ROHRS U BET I'M HOT HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1101 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 1497 ALLISON KIRK IF ONLEY TEAM TOPPER

4 1945 ALLIE STAYER LONG HOT SUMMER DAY MJ SHOW STRING

5 2408 ADDISON SCHLIESSER WILLY B DYNAMIC

6 1085 ALLISON KRATZER LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1136 BEAU CUTRIGHT RADICAL GOOD VERSION KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2744 SYDNEY JONES CHEERS TO A GOOD TIME NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1280
2758
1898
2741
1222
1483
1462

2460

54 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name
LEAH BLAY
MACEY BELMONT
AVA ALLEN

ELLA VOSSEN
SHELBY SPRADLIN
RYAN MAU

AVA NUNN

ISABELLA MURRAY

Horse Name

BEST BLAZIN MARTINI
LORD WHATTA VERSION
AND HES FANCY

KM SUDDENLY VITAL
INSCRIBED BY SUDDEN
VOODOO DOLL

BET UR COAT N ASSETS

AN INVITATION TO ROC

Group Name

RHF HORSE FARM

BELMONT

HIDDEN HILLS FARM

CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES

ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE HORSES

PROVOST SHOW HORSES

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N



Place Back No.

1

1038

1013
1833
1144
1159

1891

2433

1839

55 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name

AVA HAUN

Horse Name

HES MY LAST
INVITATION

AUDREY WETTERAU SIGNATURE FLATLINE

ADDI MOORE
ZOE ARNOLD
LILY O'CONNOR
AVA GRIMM

MALLORY KIRBY

JOSSELYN MUMM

SLEEPY KEEPER
MY KISS WILL ROCK U
SHE SURELY CAN DO IT

SOUTHERN LAZY LOPER

LAZY BONZ
CHEX MY ROOSTER

Group Name

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

MARCIAK

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE
HORSES

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

CNPH



56 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 13-15

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2780 ALLIE BESSINGER SIERRA S&B PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH
3 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE
4 1283 MAEVE LLOYD WALLA CEE PINE MAPLE GROVE
5 1204 CARLY FODOR PICEES LENA WILKENS
6 1338 SAMMI MINICH HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND MAPLE GROVE
7 1853 ALEANA HULL CRAZY HAIRY JERRY MAPLE GROVE

8 1399 LAUREN RUBINO ACTS OF GRACE SHERMAN SHOW STABLE



Place Back No.

1

2740
2794
1294
1059
1881
1098
1263

1039

57 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP - PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
CAITLIANA OTERO
MCKENZIE THOMPSON
AIVA MILLER

ABIGAIL TOBIN

KYLIE SHUFFSTALL
KAILANI VANHERK
MADISON HENSLEE

ISABELLE KENNEDY

Horse Name

JKB ZIPS BAR O'GOLD
SORENSEN'S OLAF

BERTS LITTLE LENA

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP
COUNTRY MAJIC POTION
CLAYHILL CLASSY COWGIRL
MS MOLLY REDFORD

P.S. HEIROGANT CHICK

Group Name

HOLY SPIRIT STABLES

CNPH

MAPLE GROVE

BLUE RIBBON

MAPLE GROVE

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
ELITE STABLES

MG EQUINE



Place Back No.

1

1892
1860
1475
2783
1398
2772

1118

WESTERN PLEASURE RESULTS

Exhibitor Name

KATHERINE JEROME ZIPS ROX N ROSE

RENNA MILETTI

GAVIN COELHO

CAROLYN YARNELL GOOD OLE'BOY BEAU

LAUREN RUBINO
MYA CAMPBELL

BROOKE TUCKER

Horse Name

58 WESTERN PLEASURE NO REG. QTR/PAINT HORSE 18 & UNDER

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

DUTCH PRINCE CHARMING PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN

GOLDEN TICKET

BUCKY
RACKIN UP BILLS

CAPTAIN

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
MISFIT EQUESTRIAN PERFORMANCE

FREEDOM ROSE STABLES



59 REG. NON-STOCK WESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2411 MADELINE PUCELL  ATOM CNPH

2 1835 MORGAN CSONTOS SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM FORCE CNPH

3 2406 MARLEY ZEROSKI BUCKEYE'S BEAUTY DOUBLE B'S TRAINING

CENTER

4 1381 LEVI MCCOURT FWF PRINCESS ARIES ABOVE THE DOUBLE B'S TRAINING
GROUND CENTER

) 2755 LUCY CULLIS GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF CLOVER CNPH

6 1821 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE CNPH

7 2794 MCKENZIE SORENSEN'S OLAF CNPH

THOMPSON

8 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH



60 MEN'SWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 14-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1996 NAYTHAN MYERS EMBLAZON INVITATION ROYAL CREEK FARM

2 2005 AIDAN ALBERS REAL HOT PROPERTY CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE

HORSES

3 1227 GARRETT COOPER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

4 2701 MIKEY LETT WANTA ONE NITE STAND DUSTY RIDERS

5 1136 BEAU CUTRIGHT RADICAL GOOD KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
VERSION

6 1127 BRODY KERNS TREASURED MEMORIES WILLOW TREE FARMS

7 1339 IAN KANE MR FANTASTIK MG EQUINE

8 1474 MASON COELHO WILLY BE SWEET



63 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1940 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN JEFF GEIGER

2 1981 MARY SUCKY I AM WORTH THE WAIT DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

3 1985 MAKENNA SMITH DON'T ASK ME ROYAL CREEK FARM

4 1426 ALLISON CONTI PSU DYNAMIC N SHIFTY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

5 1065 KAYLA THOMAS THE FIRST LADIE GAMBLE TEAM

6 1015 LANEY LEDLEY LOVE THE TY

7 1851 KENDALL WARTHLING DYNAMICALLY BLUE STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1866 ELLA GORDON KANDYCOATED GOODNESS KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

No.
1 1024
2 1297
3 1088
4 1875
5 1835
6 1356
7 1817
8 2407

64 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 16

Exhibitor Name

AMELIA TARBILL
JOCELYN WYATT
LAYLA WOOD

TAYLOR GRIFFIN

MORGAN
CSONTOS

ADDYSON
HANNOLD

MADISON STRAIN

HARLEY KEMP

Horse Name

RUMOR'S INVITATION

NO DOUBT INVESTED

PINK INVITATIONS

SUDDENLY SPARKY
SHEPARD'S GRACE MILLENIUM
FORCE

BMQ DIAMOND LEGACY

SMOKIN IRONS

INVITED INVESTORS ONLY

Group Name

J&M QUARTER HORSES

YUHAS SHOW HORSES

LINN ACRES

CNPH

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

HARRISON PERFORMANCE

HORSES

DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER



Place Back No.

1

2434
1159
1833
1038
1071
2734
1100

1857

65 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name
MALLORY KIRBY
LILY O'CONNOR
ADDI MOORE

AVA HAUN
BRIELLE DONOVAN
ALIYAH SMUCKER
AUDREY FORNEY

MATTISON JOHNSON

Horse Name

IMA HOT TIME

SHE SURELY CAN DO IT
SLEEPY KEEPER

HES MY LAST INVITATION
FOUR THE GLORY

DWR DILIGENT

ZIPS INVITE

ZIPRAGEOUS DOLL

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
PAYNE SHOW HORSES

NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

COFFEE CREEK RANCH



Place

1

Back No.

1280
2460
2765
1462
1995
1376
1436
1906

66 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name

LEAH BLAY

ISABELLA MURRAY
JOY PRATER

AVA NUNN

ADALYN HENLEY
EMERSON ALEXANDER
KENADIE DYER

ZOIE QUILLEN

Horse Name

BEST BLAZIN MARTINI
AN INVITATION TO ROC
MILLENIUM DREAMIN
BET UR COAT N ASSETS
HOT KRYMSUN MACHINE
ADOS SWEETIE

BEST PARTY GOING

AJ TOP OF THE ROCK

Group Name

RHF HORSE FARM

NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER
PROVOST SHOW HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP



Place Back No.

1

1291
1968
1023
2440
1946
2775
2428

1422

67 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name
ZAIDLYN SWAIN
MICAH NETHERS

ABIGAIL HAINES

Horse Name
SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE
LEGAL MACHINE

VS RAZZEL DAZZEL

LUCCA WINGFIELD  HES A KISSIN MACHINE

OLIVIA BORER

WHAT A HOOT IMPULSE

PIPER HENTHORNE HERES THE REAL DEAL

SUMMER TYSON

HAILEY PINNO

OUR WAY IS CERTAIN

RV ILL BATT UWONIT

Group Name

PICKFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES

J&M QUARTER HORSES

KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

MJ SHOW STRING

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES



68 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 17

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1439 ELIZA PLUM COASTIN IN MY SLEEP CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1101 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

3 2422 DAKOTA ROHRS U BET I'M HOT HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1895 EAVAN CLARK AN ELITE REPEAT JEFF GEIGER

5 1942 ELIZABETH ATTINGER SUMTHIN IN THE WATER

6 1945 ALLIE STAYER LONG HOT SUMMER DAY  MJ SHOW STRING

7 1377 ALICIA BARTON WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2425 RYLEE MURRAY LOST ART DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES



77 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 12

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1893 KINSLEY GORAN HOW BOUT A COWGIRL STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1184 MACI BOLLING ONEIMPULSIVEKRYMSUN  WILKENS

3 1321 AINSLEIGH STEPHENS GOOD AND SULTRY FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 1240 KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART

5 1989 BRISTOL DOMANEK VS DUNIT IN RED ROYAL CREEK FARM

6 1335 ADALYN GILBERT SLOW RYDE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

7 2738 ELLIS DOBES ZIPPOS BEST ROAN NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

8 1372 JAYDEN KEMP MY LOPEN FOOL BLUE RIBBON



Place Back No.

1

1851
1065
1357
1981
1015
1426
2748

2791

89 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 15

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

KENDALL WARTHLING DYNAMICALLY BLUE

KAYLA THOMAS
LEAH ERVIN
MARY SUCKY
LANEY LEDLEY
ALLISON CONTI
AUBREY DUKES

CARMEN ROBERS

THE FIRST LADIE

SHEZA BLAZING TOO HOT
| AM WORTH THE WAIT
LOVE THE TY

PSU DYNAMIC N SHIFTY
HOT ROCK N RED

UPALLNITETOGETLUCKY

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
GAMBLE TEAM

WALNUT HILL

DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM

PAYNE SHOW HORSES

HICKORY RIDGE FARM



Place Back No.

1

2005
1280
2741
2460
1222
1462
1106

1227

90 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

AIDAN ALBERS REAL HOT PROPERTY CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE HORSES
LEAH BLAY BEST BLAZIN MARTINI RHF HORSE FARM

ELLA VOSSEN KM SUDDENLY VITAL CHAMPION HILL PERFORMANCE HORSES

ISABELLA MURRAY AN INVITATION TO ROC  NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

SHELBY SPRADLIN INSCRIBED BY SUDDEN ALLY BRINKMANN PERFORMANCE HORSES
AVA NUNN BET UR COAT N ASSETS PROVOST SHOW HORSES

TATUM WADE HE'S WHAT U WANTED  DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

GARRETT COOPER SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES



91 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 14

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2435 MALLORY KIRBY GET HER VITALS CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 2734 ALIYAH SMUCKER DWR DILIGENT NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
3 1833 ADDI MOORE SLEEPY KEEPER NIEKAMP CIRCLE N
4 1135 SAVANNAH FINALLY GOTTHE PAYNE SHOW HORSES
MORELLO BLUES
5 1809 ADDISON YOUNG TO BE REASONED WITH CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
6 1260 DELANEY REED YOUR LUCKY IM LAZY STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 2790 ISABELA ARTH KM EXQUISITELY BEST BARB FOSTER

8 1071 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES



Place Back

92 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT - HORSE 13 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 1291
2 2800
3 2737
4 1389
5 1372
6 2710

7 1480

ZAIDLYN SWAIN

MARGARET

MIDDLETON

JOSIE LUKACHEK

HANNAH FREITAG
JAYDEN KEMP

MADALYNN
KRUKOWSKI

JILLIAN RILEY

SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE

CR KISSIN MACHINE

ENDORSED

DELUX IMAGE OF ZIP
MY LOPEN FOOL

WHAT A GOOD
INVESTMENT

GIMME YOUR BEST SHOT

PICKFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

BOUSMAN GIRLS

HARRISON PERFORMANCE
HORSES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

BLUE RIBBON

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

1240
1893
1321
2738
1977
1989
1243

1461

93 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 12

Exhibitor Name
KARISSA KING

KINSLEY GORAN

Horse Name
CERTAIN TO BE GOOD

HOW BOUT A COWGIRL

AINSLEIGH STEPHENS GOOD AND SULTRY

ELLIS DOBES
ADRIANNA BOWLING
BRISTOL DOMANEK
SKYLER COOPER

ABIGAIL BATES

ZIPPOS BEST ROAN
DONT SKIP THE CHANCE
VS DUNIT IN RED

SK JUSTINUFF ROYALTY

ONE PERFECT KRYMSUN

Group Name

BARNHART

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
FLEMING PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
BARB FOSTER

ROYAL CREEK FARM

TMC PERFORMANCE HORSES

PROVOST SHOW HORSES



Place Back

No.
1 1160
2 1969
3 1086
4 1275
5 2755
6 2418
7 1868

8 1359

94 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 11

Exhibitor Name
RUBY MAE
O'CONNOR
BREA ROBINSON

RYLEE HANSELMAN

MALIA RITZ

LUCY CULLIS

LAUREN LIGHTFOOT
NORA BEAR

LANIE DAWES

Horse Name

SHE SURELY CAN DO IT

LAZY LOOKIN

LITTLE BIT OF RODDER

SHZ GOOD ON SATURDAY

GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF
CLOVER

BULLMARKET ASSET
HOT LAZY LOVER

IM APPLELICIOUS

Group Name

STEINER PERFORMANCE
HORSES

MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

RITZ GROUP

CNPH

BELMONT
TEAM TOPPER

SHAWN BUDKE



95 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 2706 TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1854 TENLEY TREADWAY BATTABOY WONDER NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

3 1006 LONDYN DUBON DONT SHINE FOREVER C&J SHOWHORSES

4 2737 JOSIE LUKACHEK ENDORSED HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

5 1104 ELIN ANTOS THE ICE QUEEN DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

6 1414 HAZEL EICHER FLASHIN THE GOODIES JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 1107 DAKOTA COMPTON WICKED N CHOCOLATE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

8 1032 ANNABELLE KING IM BATTASTIC



96 MEN'SWESTERN PLEASURE - HORSE & PONY 13 & UNDER

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 1863 BRAYDEN STINE SHEZ FOR CERTAIN JEFF GEIGER
2 2419 HUDSON FRIEND A TOUCH WESTERN JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES

3 1069 COLIN LUTHER LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES



97 LADIESWESTERN PLEASURE - PONY 18 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name
No.
1 2794 MCKENZIE
THOMPSON
2 1821 MYLIE BURNS
3 1263 MADISON HENSLEE
4 1109 SOPHIA ROY
5 1395 PYPER JOHN
6 2411 MADELINE PUCELL
7 2754 HAILEY SPECK

8 1805 SAMANTHA SWANK

Horse Name

SORENSEN'S OLAF

RUBY TUESDAY OF

THISTLERIDGE

MS MOLLY REDFORD

EF ALL ZIPPED UP

MERCEDES
ATOM
CANT TOUCH THISCHICK

LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI

Group Name

CNPH

CNPH

ELITE STABLES

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES

SHERMAN SHOW STABLE
CNPH
TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back No.

1

2706
1343
1854
1414

1032

98 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 10 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
TATUM BUTTS

AVERY RAMEY

Horse Name Group Name
IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
A LUCKY MAC BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

TENLEY TREADWAY BATTABOY WONDER NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

HAZEL EICHER

ANNABELLE KING

FLASHIN THE GOODIES JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE HORSES

IM BATTASTIC



Back No.
1863
1946
2440
1968
1023
2775
1053

1004

99 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name
BRAYDEN STINE
OLIVIA BORER
LUCCA WINGFIELD
MICAH NETHERS
ABIGAIL HAINES
PIPER HENTHORNE
KYLEE CRIDGE

MAEBREE FABIAN

Horse Name

SHEZ FOR CERTAIN
WHAT A HOOT IMPULSE
HES A KISSIN MACHINE
LEGAL MACHINE

VS RAZZEL DAZZEL
HERES THE REAL DEAL
WE'RE TALKING RADICAL

SHUDDA ASTOR FASTER

Group Name

JEFF GEIGER
MJ SHOW STRING

KHF PERFORMANCE HORSES

J&M QUARTER HORSES

BLUE RIBBON

C&J SHOWHORSES



100 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PAINT HORSE 14-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1101 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
2 1377 ALICIA BARTON WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
3 1280 LEAH BLAY BEST BLAZIN MARTINI RHF HORSE FARM

4 1250 ASHTON BRANDT THATS GOOD BOUSMAN GIRLS

5 1383 CAROLYN YOUNG INA GOOD DIRECTION DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
6 1071 BRIELLE DONOVAN FOUR THE GLORY PAYNE SHOW HORSES

7 1875 TAYLOR GRIFFIN SUDDENLY SPARKY LINN ACRES

8 2745 SYDNEY JONES FUNK MACHINE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



101 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 16

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1996 NAYTHAN MYERS EMBLAZON INVITATION ROYAL CREEK FARM

2 1024 AMELIA TARBILL RUMOR'S INVITATION J&M QUARTER HORSES

3 1297 JOCELYN WYATT NO DOUBT INVESTED YUHAS SHOW HORSES

4 1356 ADDYSON HANNOLD BMQ DIAMOND LEGACY  PAYNE SHOW HORSES

5 1088 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS

6 1423 KENDRA PINNO RV ILL BATT UWONIT

7 1817 MADISON STRAIN SMOKIN IRONS HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 1875 TAYLOR GRIFFIN SUDDENLY SPARKY LINN ACRES



Place Back No.

1

1439
2422
2744
1953
1945
1942
1136

1497

102 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name

ELIZA PLUM

DAKOTA ROHRS
SYDNEY JONES

MIA BELLANTI

ALLIE STAYER
ELIZABETH ATTINGER
BEAU CUTRIGHT

ALLISON KIRK

Horse Name

COASTIN IN MY SLEEP

U BET I'M HOT

CHEERS TO A GOOD TIME
MECHANICALLY DESIGNED
LONG HOT SUMMER DAY
SUMTHIN IN THE WATER
RADICAL GOOD VERSION

IF ONLEY

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

MJ SHOW STRING

MJ SHOW STRING

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

TEAM TOPPER



103 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED HORSE 14-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1940 HARPER ZAREMSKI GOOD TO BE STRUTIN JEFF GEIGER

2 1101 GRACIE RUDD JOHN PARDI DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
3 1996 NAYTHAN MYERS EMBLAZON INVITATION ROYAL CREEK FARM

4 1280 LEAH BLAY BEST BLAZIN MARTINI RHF HORSE FARM

5 1377 ALICIA BARTON WHATA ESSENTIAL ASSET KLEIN PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 1833 ADDI MOORE SLEEPY KEEPER NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

7 1038 AVA HAUN HES MY LAST INVITATION FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

8 2744 SYDNEY JONES CHEERS TO A GOOD TIME NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES



104 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. COLOR BREED HORSE 13 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1023 ABIGAIL HAINES VS RAZZEL DAZZEL J&M QUARTER HORSES

2 1854 TENLEY TREADWAY BATTABOY WONDER NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

3 2800 MARGARET MIDDLETON CR KISSIN MACHINE BOUSMAN GIRLS

4 1291 ZAIDLYN SWAIN SHEZA DYNAMIC ROSE  PICKFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES

5 2404 MEGHAN ELIZABETH CALL ME THA FIREMAN

KASER

6 2737 JOSIE LUKACHEK ENDORSED HARRISON PERFORMANCE
HORSES

7 1275 MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON RITZ GROUP

SATURDAY

8 1989 BRISTOL DOMANEK VS DUNIT IN RED ROYAL CREEK FARM



105 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. QUARTER HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1086 RYLEE HANSELMAN LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
2 1275 MALIA RITZ SHZ GOOD ON RITZ GROUP
SATURDAY
3 1062 JOCELYN CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE
KATUSCAK
4 1058 ADDISON SKINNER  LUKES LAST SHINE CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES
5 1969 BREA ROBINSON LAZY LOOKIN
6 1460 KYNSLEE CONWELL ILLUSIVE IMPULSE
7 1273 ELLIE GRACE BATH LUKEN TO IMPRESS RITZ GROUP

8 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE



Place

1

Back No.

1059
1263
2411
1109
2754
1805

106 WESTERN PLEASURE REG. PONY 18 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name
ABIGAIL TOBIN
MADISON HENSLEE
MADELINE PUCELL
SOPHIA ROY
HAILEY SPECK

SAMANTHA SWANK

Horse Name

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

MS MOLLY REDFORD
ATOM

EF ALL ZIPPED UP

CANT TOUCH THISCHICK

LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI

Group Name

BLUE RIBBON

ELITE STABLES

CNPH

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES



107 WESTERN PLEASURE PONY 13-15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE

2 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH



Place Back

1

No.

1821

1059

2794

1098

1069
1395

2795

108 WESTERN PLEASURE PONY 12 & UNDER

Exhibitor Name

MYLIE BURNS

ABIGAIL TOBIN

MCKENZIE
THOMPSON

KAILANI VANHERK

COLIN LUTHER
PYPER JOHN

ELLIE ANDREWS

Horse Name

RUBY TUESDAY OF

THISTLERIDGE

DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP

SORENSEN'S OLAF

CLAYHILL CLASSY COWGIRL

LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI
MERCEDES

CLASSIC INTEGRITY

Group Name

CNPH

BLUE RIBBON

CNPH

DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES

KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES
SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

ANDREWS GROUP



109 WESTERN PLEASURE PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1320 SYDNEY JONES YOU'RE MYA FANTASY NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

2 2754 HAILEY SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

3 1109 SOPHIA ROY EF ALL ZIPPED UP DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
4 2411 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

5 1805 SAMANTHA SWANK LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES



WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP RESULTS

14E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 11

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 1160 RUBY MAE SHE SURELY CAN DO IT STEINER PERFORMANCE
O'CONNOR HORSES
2 1062 JOCELYN KATUSCAK CHECKKMYKISSES MG EQUINE
3 1359 LANIE DAWES IM APPLELICIOUS SHAWN BUDKE
4 1860 RENNA MILETTI DUTCH PRINCE CHARMING PRESTIGE EQUESTRIAN
5 1403 RYLEE FLEGLE LIL MISS SUNSHINE TRIPLE M
6 1086 RYLEE HANSELMAN  LITTLE BIT OF RODDER MULFORD PERFORMANCE
HORSES
7 2755 LUCY CULLIS GYPSYLAND'S PRINCE OF CNPH
CLOVER

8 1496 JULIA FINNEGAN HEZA MAJOR LEAGUER FINNEGAN



Place Back No.

1

2

2460

2005

1462
1898

1279

2765

2758

14W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 18

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

ISABELLA MURRAY AN INVITATION TO ROC

AIDAN ALBERS

AVA NUNN

AVA ALLEN

REAL HOT PROPERTY

BET UR COAT N ASSETS

AND HES FANCY

JOSEPHINE HAVLIN RHF SHEEZA FANCY

LEAH BLAY
JOY PRATER

MACEY BELMONT

ONE
BEST BLAZIN MARTINI
MILLENIUM DREAMIN

LORD WHATTA VERSION

Group Name
NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

PROVOST SHOW HORSES
HIDDEN HILLS FARM

RHF HORSE FARM

RHF HORSE FARM
FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

BELMONT



Place Back No.

1

2433
1833
1038
1009
1450
2424
1993

1159

15E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 14

Exhibitor Name
MALLORY KIRBY
ADDI MOORE

AVA HAUN

Horse Name
LAZY BONZ
SLEEPY KEEPER

HES MY LAST INVITATION

MADISON BARNHART HER GIFTS A GEM

ELAINE COOK
KAIL CALLIHAN
LOGAN WORLEY

LILY O'CONNOR

HES FLAT PHENOMENAL
THE GOOD CODE
POCO THERAPY

SHE SURELY CAN DO IT

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
NIEKAMP CIRCLE N

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER

BARNHART

ROYAL CREEK FARM

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES



Place Back

15W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 13

Exhibitor Name

Horse Name

Group Name

No.
1 2413
2 2775
3 1865
4 2404
5 2419
6 1023
7 1055
8 2753

EMMA TAYLOR

PIPER HENTHORNE

BRAYDEN STINE

MEGHAN ELIZABETH

KASER

HUDSON FRIEND

ABIGAIL HAINES

ALLY MONTAGUE

JOSIE SPECK

QZ'S DOUBLE TAKE

HERES THE REAL
DEAL

RED WHITE N BLUE
SKY

CALL ME THA
FIREMAN

A TOUCH WESTERN

VS RAZZEL DAZZEL

IMA KYRMSUN TOO

DONT SKIP ME IM
GOOD

TAYLOR/CROFOOT

JEFF GEIGER

JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

J&M QUARTER HORSES

CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

TRISHA TACKETT GROUP



16E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 15

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2748 AUBREY DUKES HOT ROCK N RED
2 1042 EDEN RAE BENNETT CHAMPAIGN INVITATION HICKORY RIDGE FARM
3 1413 ALLISON STRICKLER ONLY A LIL IMPULSIVE NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES
4 1981 MARY SUCKY | AM WORTH THE WAIT DIAMOND LAKE HORSE FARM
5 1988 MAKENNA BARGER DANCIN N LOPIN ROYAL CREEK FARM
6 1102 AMAYA ANTOS INVITE THE MOUSE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
7 1383 CAROLYN YOUNG INA GOOD DIRECTION DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

8 1477 MORGAN CRATES HOTT DAM



16W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 10 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 2706 TATUM BUTTS IMA HOT TIME CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

2 1342 AVERY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

3 1107 DAKOTA WICKED N CHOCOLATE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

COMPTON

4 1414 HAZEL EICHER FLASHIN THE GOODIES JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
HORSES

5 1861 KATELYN STINE RED WHITE N BLUE SKY JEFF GEIGER

6 1807 RHYS YOUNG TO BE REASONED WITH CORNER HOUSE PERFORMANCE
HORSES

7 2713 MIHAELA PETRIC SIPPN SOMETHING DOUBLE B'S TRAINING CENTER

STRONG

8 1006 LONDYN DUBON DONT SHINE FOREVER C&J SHOWHORSES



Place Back No.

1

2422
1438
1497
1136
2731
2463
1953

1449

17E WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 17

Exhibitor Name
DAKOTA ROHRS
ELIZA PLUM
ALLISON KIRK

BEAU CUTRIGHT

KAYA STRAUSBAUGH ONE CONVINCING PHANTOM

KAYLA LAWSON
MIA BELLANTI

PIPER FRANK

Horse Name

U BET I'M HOT

ONE KLASSY KRYMSUN
IF ONLEY

RADICAL GOOD VERSION

INVITED IN DELITED
MECHANICALLY DESIGNED

ONLY GRAIN

Group Name

HARRISON PERFORMANCE HORSES
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
TEAM TOPPER

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

MJ SHOW STRING

HIDDEN HILLS FARM



17W WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 16

Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2430 ALYSSA KING PSU RED WHITE N CLUE
2 1356 ADDYSON HANNOLD BMQ DIAMOND LEGACY PAYNE SHOW HORSES
3 1467 TAYLOR CREACRAFT BET SHE'S INVITED MAPLE GROVE
4 1889 EMMA ZGREBNAK IMA RADICAL REDHEAD MAPLE GROVE
5 1810 SETH SALGADO CONSIDER ME FANCY TEAM TOPPER
6 1088 LAYLA WOOD PINK INVITATIONS
7 2751 ANNA MORRIS PASS ME THE SWEETS MYSTIC MANES

8 1297 JOCELYN WYATT NO DOUBT INVESTED YUHAS SHOW HORSES



26 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - HORSE 12

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.

1 1240 KARISSA KING CERTAIN TO BE GOOD BARNHART

2 1893 KINSLEY GORAN HOW BOUT A STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES
COWGIRL

3 1335 ADALYN GILBERT SLOW RYDE DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES

4 1285 LEAH BASH BLUE A GASKET BASH ALL AROUND HORSES

5 2797 SUMMER LAWTHER KRYMSUN SHADY JEFF PRESCOTT PERFORMANCE
LADY HORSES

6 1340 KENNEDY RAMEY BEST OF RIGHTEOUS BAR W EQUESTRIAN CENTER

7 2800 MARGARET CR KISSIN MACHINE BOUSMAN GIRLS

MIDDLETON

8 1987 ADALYNN MITCHELL DANCIN N LOPIN ROYAL CREEK FARM



27 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 13-15

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1494 CALLIE FINNEGAN SHETLAND FINNEGAN

2 1838 KENNEDY LESTER GYPSYLANDS MEIA BELLA CNPH

3 1040 CAROLINE MOUSER ZIPS ELEGANT STEP ANDREWS GROUP

4 1304 TAYLER SCHWEIZER RIO UNIQUE



28 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 16-18

Place Back No. Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name

1 1050 MADISON HOUSE J.R. CLASSY SPARK WINDING ROAD STABLES

2 1320 SYDNEY JONES YOU'RE MYA FANTASY NIKKI BAILEY SHOW HORSES

3 2754 HAILEY SPECK CANT TOUCH THISCHICK TRISHA TACKETT GROUP

4 1314 LEXI DAVIS DANDY ZIPPIN SKIP BLUE RIBBON

5 1109 SOPHIA ROY EF ALL ZIPPED UP DANIELLE FAITH SHOW HORSES
6 2411 MADELINE PUCELL ATOM CNPH

7 1805 SAMANTHA SWANK LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES

8 2468 PAYTON SAYRE ZIPS ELEGANT STEP ANDREWS GROUP



29 WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP - PONY 12 & UNDER

Place Back Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
No.
1 2794 MCKENZIE SORENSEN'S OLAF CNPH
THOMPSON
2 2795 ELLIE ANDREWS CLASSIC INTEGRITY ANDREWS GROUP
3 1311 PEYTON THOMPSON NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM
4 1495 JULIA FINNEGAN WCS CINNAMON GOLDEN KID FINNEGAN
5 1821 MYLIE BURNS RUBY TUESDAY OF CNPH
THISTLERIDGE
6 1098 KAILANI VANHERK CLAYHILL CLASSY COWGIRL DANIELLE FAITH SHOW
HORSES
7 1395 PYPER JOHN MERCEDES SHERMAN SHOW STABLE

8 1069 COLIN LUTHER LOOK AT MY EYE KANDI KDS PERFORMANCE HORSES






